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trena
    by Yonoh Studio   

Trena. Interpreta la versatilidad con precisión industrial y lenguaje atemporal. 
Su estructura continua define una familia coherente -silla, sillón y taburete- 
concebida para convivir dentro y fuera, manteniendo la misma
elegancia estructural en cualquier entorno.

  u u Trena Armchair Pad/
Garnet-pad garnet
Unna/ Anthracite-oak

  u u Trena Armchair Pad/ 
Garnet-pad garnet

Trena Chair Pad/
Garnet-pad garnet

Unna/ Anthracite-oak
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u u Trena Armchair/ Índigo
 Meet/ White-white
Platto/ White-white
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  uu Trena Stool Pad/
Índigo-pad blue grey
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  u u Trena Armchair/
Blue grey

  u u Trena Armchair/
Terracota
Mónaco/

Anthracite-black marble

  u u Trena Stool/
Blue grey

Urban/
Anthracite-oak

  u u Trena Chair/
Índigo, olivo, pearl, garnet

  u u Trena Stool Pad
Trena Chair Pad
Trena Armchair Pad

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

Trena. Interpreta a versatilidade com precisão 
industrial e uma linguagem atemporal.
Sua estrutura contínua define uma família coerente 
-cadeira, poltrona e banco- concebida para conviver 
em ambientes internos e externos, mantendo a 
mesma elegância estrutural em qualquer contexto.

Trena. Interprets versatility with industrial precision 
and a timeless language. Its continuous structure 
defines a coherent family -chair, armchair and 
stoo- designed to coexist indoors and outdoors, 
maintaining the same structural elegance in any 
setting.

Trena. Interprète la polyvalence avec une précision 
industrielle et un langage intemporel.
Sa structure continue définit une famille cohérente 
-chaise, fauteuil et tabouret- conçue pour cohabiter 
en intérieur comme en extérieur, en conservant 
la même élégance structurelle dans tous les 
environnements.
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noon
by Héctor Serrano

Noon. Una reinterpretación de la curva clásica con un lenguaje
contemporáneo y ligero. Su respaldo fluido invita a una postura
relajada mientras garantiza estabilidad y durabilidad, creando
ambientes actuales con un guiño cálido a la tradición.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Noon pad/
Olivo-pad olivo

Quatro fix/
Anthracite-black marble
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u u Noon pad/
Taupe-pad taupe

  u u Noon pad/
Olivo-pad olivo
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  u u Noon pad/
Olivo-pad olivo

  u u Noon pad/
Various

  u u Noon/ Garnet
Noon/ Terracota

  u u Noon/ Terracota

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Noon pad/
Garnet-pad garnet, 

taupe-pad taupe
Trena stool pad/

 índigo-pad blue grey

Noon. Uma releitura da curva clássica com uma 
linguagem contemporânea e leve.
Seu encosto fluido convida a uma postura relaxada, 
garantindo estabilidade e durabilidade, criando 
ambientes atuais com um caloroso aceno à tradição.

Noon. A reinterpretation of the classic curve with a 
contemporary and lightweight language.
Its fluid backrest invites a relaxed posture while 
ensuring stability and durability, creating modern 
environments with a warm nod to tradition.

Noon. Une réinterprétation de la courbe classique 
avec un langage contemporain et léger.
Son dossier fluide invite à une posture détendue 
tout en garantissant stabilité et durabilité, créant des 
ambiances actuelles avec un clin d’œil chaleureux à 
la tradition.
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TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

Bake wood. Incorpora la elegancia del roble natural en un
respaldo único, aportando calidez y distinción a proyectos
interiores. Su contraste con el asiento técnico crea una pieza
equilibrada, resistente y preparada para un uso intensivo.

bakewood
  u u Bake wood pad/
Sand-pad taupe

  u u Bake wood pad/
sand-pad taupe

Quatro fold/
Sand-taupe
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TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Bake wood/ Índigo

u u Bake wood/
anthracite, olivo, sand, taupe

  u u Bake wood/ Olivo
Bake wood pad/
Taupe-pad taupe

  u u Bake wood/
Índigo

  u u Bake wood/
Taupe

Bake wood. Incorpora a elegância do carvalho 
natural em um encosto único, trazendo aconchego e 
distinção a projetos de interiores. O contraste com o 
assento técnico cria uma peça equilibrada, resistente 
e preparada para uso intensivo.

Bake wood. Incorporates the elegance of natural oak 
in a unique backrest, bringing warmth and distinction 
to interior projects. Its contrast with the technical 
seat creates a balanced, durable piece designed for 
intensive use.

Bake wood. Intègre l’élégance du chêne naturel dans 
un dossier unique, apportant chaleur et distinction 
aux projets d’intérieur. Son contraste avec l’assise 
technique crée une pièce équilibrée, résistante et 
conçue pour un usage intensif.
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Bake. Propone una geometría envolvente que favorece el
confort en usos prolongados. Su versión bicolor y la opción
con pad amplían las posibilidades de estilo y funcionalidad,
integrándose con naturalidad en interiores y exteriores
profesionales.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

bake

  u u Bake/ Índigo, pearl
Meet/ Taupe, taupe
Madeira/ Blue stripe

  u u Bake/ Índigo, pearl
Meet/ Taupe, taupe
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  u u Bake pad/ 
Índigo-pad taupe 
Pearl-pad taupe

Monaco/
Taupe-minera

  u u Bake/ 
Anthracite-blue grey

  u u Bake/ Variuous

  u u Bake pad/
Taupe-pad taupe 
Índigo-pad taupe 
Pearl-pad taupe

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Bake/ Variuous

Bake. Propõe uma geometria envolvente que favorece 
o conforto em usos prolongados. Sua versão bicolor 
e a opção com estofo ampliam as possibilidades de 
estilo e funcionalidade, integrando-se naturalmente a 
espaços profissionais internos e externos.

Bake. Proposes an enveloping geometry that 
enhances comfort during prolonged use. Its bicolor 
version and optional pad expand styling and 
functional possibilities, integrating naturally into 
professional indoor and outdoor spaces.

Bake. Propose une géométrie enveloppante qui 
favorise le confort lors d’utilisations prolongées.
Sa version bicolore et l’option avec coussin 
integré élargissent les possibilités de style et de 
fonctionnalité, s’intégrant naturellement aux espaces 
professionnels intérieurs et extérieurs.
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TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

Rod. Destaca por su estructura de aluminio estilizada y
robusta, reforzada internamente para uso contract. Su
asiento de líneas limpias aporta ligereza visual, ofreciendo
una solución versátil para espacios que requieren resistencia
sin renunciar al diseño.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

rod
  u u Rod/
Anthracite-taupe
Quatro fix/ 
Anthracite-anthracite
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  u u Rod pad/ 
Anthracite-anthracite-pad grey

Vila table/ Anthracite

  u u Rod pad/
Anthracite-blue grey-pad grey
Rod/ Anthracite-anthracite

  u u Rod/ Taupe-terracota
Quatro duo fix/ 

Taupe-white marble

  u u Rod/ Taupe-terracota
Meet/ Taupe-taupe

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Rod pad/
Taupe-terracota-pad taupe
Anthracite-capuccino-pad grey
Rod/ Taupe-sand

Rod. Propõe uma geometria envolvente que favorece 
o conforto em usos prolongados. Sua versão bicolor 
e a opção com estofo ampliam as possibilidades de 
estilo e funcionalidade, integrando-se naturalmente a 
espaços profissionais internos e externos.

Rod. Stands out for its streamlined yet robust 
aluminum structure, internally reinforced for contract 
use. Its clean-lined seat provides visual lightness, 
offering a versatile solution for spaces that require 
resistance without sacrificing design.

Rod. Se distingue par sa structure en aluminium 
élancée et robuste, renforcée intérieurement pour 
un usage contract. Son assise aux lignes épurées 
apporte une légèreté visuelle, offrant une solution 
polyvalente pour les espaces nécessitant résistance 
sans renoncer au design.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Hop. Un diseño de carácter orgánico donde el respaldo
en espiga aporta identidad y relieve, creando piezas
contemporáneas que funcionan con igual soltura en
distintos estilos.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

hop
  u u Hop/ White
Kos/ White-white

  u u Hop/ White
Kos/ White-white
Vila/ White-taupe

Flexo/ White-sand
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  u u Hop/ Taupe, terracota
Quatro duo fix/ Taupe-taupe

  u u Hop/ Aquamarine, sand
Quatro fix/ Taupe-stone

  u u Hop/ Aquamarine, sand
Attic/ Aquamarine, sand

  u u Hop/ White

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Hop/ Terracota

  u u Hop/ Taupe, white

Hop. Um design de caráter orgânico, no qual o 
encosto em espinha confere identidade e relevo, 
criando peças contemporâneas que se adaptam com 
facilidade a diferentes estilos.

Hop. A design with organic character, where the 
herringbone-patterned backrest adds identity and 
texture, creating contemporary pieces that work 
effortlessly across different styles.

Hop. Un design au caractère organique, où le dossier 
en arête de poisson apporte identité et relief, créant 
des pièces contemporaines qui s’adaptent aisément à 
différents styles.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Fado. Una reinterpretación robusta y ligera de la silla
portuguesa tradicional, pensada para optimizar espacios sin
perder autenticidad ni presencia.

fado
TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Fado/ Mustard, olivo
Quatro duo fold/ White-white

Eolo pureti/ Taupe-white
Bond/ White

  u u Fado/ Mustard, olivo
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  u u Fado/ Olivo
Meet/ White-oak

  u u Fado/ Sand
Quatro fix/ Anthracite-taupe

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Fado/ 
Olivo, taupe, sand

  u u Fado/ Sand, olivo

Fado. Uma releitura robusta e leve da cadeira 
portuguesa tradicional, pensada para otimizar 
espaços sem perder autenticidade nem presença.

Fado. A robust yet lightweight reinterpretation of the 
traditional Portuguese chair, designed to optimize 
space without losing authenticity or presence.

Fado. Une réinterprétation robuste et légère de 
la chaise portugaise traditionnelle, pensée pour 
optimiser l’espace sans perdre ni authenticité ni 
présence.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Attic. Un taburete esencial y atemporal, diseñado para
integrarse con facilidad en proyectos diversos. Su estructura
y su apilabilidad optimizan la operativa en hostelería, 
manteniendo una presencia limpia y equilibrada.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

attic

  u u Attic/ Olivo
Urban/ Anthracite-oak

Eolo/ Anthracite-anthracite

  u u Attic/ Olivo
Urban/ Anthracite-oak
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  u u Attic/ Mustard

  u u Attic/ Brick

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Attic/ Various

  u u Attic/ Aquamarine, taupe

Attic. Um banco essencial e atemporal, projetado para 
integrar-se facilmente a diversos projetos.
Sua estrutura estável e possibilidade de 
empilhamento otimizam a operação na hotelaria, 
mantendo uma presença limpa e equilibrada.

Attic. An essential and timeless stool, designed to 
integrate easily into a wide range of projects.
Its structure and stackability optimize operations in 
hospitality, while maintaining a clean and balanced 
presence.

Attic. Un tabouret essentiel et intemporel, conçu pour 
s’intégrer facilement à des projets variés. Sa structure 
et sa capacité d’empilage optimisent l’exploitation 
en hôtellerie-restauration, tout en conservant une 
présence épurée et équilibrée.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Park. Una estética náutica y ventilada gracias a su respaldo
de lamas, ideal para espacios que requieren frescura
visual y fácil mantenimiento. Su fabricación modular
garantiza estabilidad y un rendimiento fiable en entornos
profesionales.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

park

  u u Park/ White, ocean
Quatro fold/ White-white

  u u Park/ White
Quatro fold/ White-white
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  u u Park/ Taupe, olivo

  u u Park/ White
Monaco/ White-white

  u u Park/ Various

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

  u u Park/ Ocean
Meet/ Taupe-taupe

Park. Uma estética náutica e ventilada graças ao 
encosto de lâminas, ideal para espaços que exigem 
frescor visual e fácil manutenção. Sua fabricação 
modular garante estabilidade e desempenho confiável 
em ambientes profissionais.

Park. A nautical and airy aesthetic thanks to its 
slatted backrest, ideal for spaces that require visual 
freshness and easy maintenance.
Its modular construction ensures stability and reliable 
performance in professional environments.

Park. Une esthétique nautique et aérée grâce à son 
dossier à lames, idéale pour les espaces nécessitant 
fraîcheur visuelle et entretien facile. Sa fabrication 
modulaire garantit stabilité et performance fiable dans 
les environnements professionnels.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Town. Una silueta depurada con alma nórdica, diseñada para
ofrecer confort y estabilidad en uso diario, adaptándose con
discreción a proyectos muy diversos.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

town
  u u Town armchair pad/ 
Taupe-taupe, white-taupe 
Meet/ Taupe-oak
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u u town chair/ 
Mustard, taupe
Kos/ White-oak

u u Town chair/ 
Mustard, olivo, taupe

Kos/ Taupe-oak

  u u Town armchair/ Mustard
Meet/ Anthracite-taupe

  u u Town armchair pad/ 
Mustard-taupe

  u u Town armchair/ 
Mustard, olivo

  u u Town armchair pad/ 
Taupe-taupe
Town armchair / Olivo

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

Town. Uma silhueta depurada com alma nórdica, 
projetada para oferecer conforto e estabilidade no uso 
diário, adaptando-se discretamente a projetos muito 
diversos.

Town. A refined silhouette with a Nordic soul, 
designed to offer comfort and stability for everyday 
use, discreetly adapting to a wide variety of projects.

Town. Une silhouette épurée à l’âme nordique, 
conçue pour offrir confort et stabilité au quotidien, 
s’adaptant discrètement à une grande diversité de 
projets.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Dock. Una propuesta funcional y directa. Su respaldo ancho y diseño
aseguran resistencia y fácil mantenimiento, convirtiéndola en una pieza 
eficiente para instalaciones de gran rotación.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

dock
  u u Dock/ White
Kos/ White-oak
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  u u Dock/ Taupe
Meet/ White-oak

  u u Dock/ White
Meet/ White-oak

Formentera/ White-white

  u u Dock/ Various

  u u Dock/ Taupe

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

Dock. Uma proposta funcional e direta.
Seu encosto largo e design de peça única asseguram 
resistência e fácil manutenção, tornando-a uma peça 
eficiente para instalações de grande rotatividade.

Dock. A functional and straightforward proposal.
Its wide backrest and design ensure strength and 
easy maintenance, making it an efficient piece for 
high-turnover installations.

Dock. Une proposition fonctionnelle et directe. Son 
dossier large et son design assurent résistance et 
facilité d’entretien, en faisant une pièce efficace pour 
les installations à forte rotation.
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u u APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

Land. Un diseño bimaterial que combina aluminio ligero y
tejido técnico transpirable que mejora el confort y proyecta
una estética moderna y discreta. Una pieza fresca, cómoda y
especialmente adecuada para espacios de colectividad.

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

land

  u u Land/ Anthracite
Meet/ Anthracite-anthracite

Eolo/ Anthracite-taupe

  u u Land/ Anthracite
Meet/ Anthracite-anthracite
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  u u Land/ 
Anthracite, white, taupe

  u u Land/ White
Monaco/ 

White - black marble

u u Land/ Anthracite
Quatro fix/ Anthracite-white marble

Formentera lateral/ Anthracite-anthracite

  u u Land/ 
White, anthracite, taupe

TRENA
NOON
BAKE WOOD
BAKE
ROD
HOP
FADO
ATTIC
PARK
TOWN
DOCK
LAND

Land. Um design bimaterial que combina alumínio 
leve e tecido técnico respirável, melhorando o 
conforto e projetando uma estética moderna 
e discreta. Uma peça fresca, confortável e 
especialmente adequada para espaços coletivos.

Land. A bi-material design that combines lightweight 
aluminum and breathable technical fabric to enhance 
comfort and project a modern, discreet aesthetic. 
A fresh, comfortable piece especially suited to 
collective spaces.

Land. Un design bimatière combinant aluminium léger 
et tissu technique respirant, améliorant le confort et 
projetant une esthétique moderne et discrète.
Une pièce fraîche, confortable et particulièrement 
adaptée aux espaces collectifs.
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Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the printing 
and typesetting industry. Lorem Ipsum has been the 
industry's standard dummy text ever since the 1500s.
Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the printing 
and typesetting industry. Lorem Ipsum has been the 
industry's standard dummy text ever since the.
Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the printing 
and typesetting industry. Lorem Ipsum has been the 
industry's.
Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the printing 
and typesetting industry. Lorem Ipsum has been the 
industry's standard dummy.

  u u Modelo pieza
Inglés/Francés/Portugués

  u u Modelo pieza
Inglés/Francés/Portugués

  u u Modelo pieza
Inglés/Francés/Portugués

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

unna
by Aitor García de Vicuña

  u u Unna/ White-white
Park/ Olivo

Menorca/ Olivo

  u u Unna/ White-white
Park/ Olivo
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Unna. Sencilla y directa. Se define por un equilibrio claro entre 
forma y función. Sus apoyos ligeramente abiertos aportan 
estabilidad y presencia, mientras el tablero en tonos neutros 
facilita una integración natural en distintos entornos.



  u u Unna/ 
anthracite-oak

  u u Unna/ Taupe-taupe, 
anthracite-oak

  u u Unna/ Taupe-taupe

  u u Unna/ Taupe-taupe
Noon/ Olivo

Toscana/ Sand-sand

  u u Unna/ Anthracite-oak
Trena chair pad/ 

Anthracite-pad anthracite 

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

Unna. Simples e direta. Define-se por um equilíbrio 
claro entre forma e função. Seus apoios ligeiramente 
abertos conferem estabilidade e presença, enquanto 
o tampo em tons neutros facilita uma integração 
natural em diferentes ambientes.

Unna. Simple and straightforward. Defined by a clear 
balance between form and function.
Its slightly open supports provide stability and 
presence, while the tabletop in neutral tones allows 
for natural integration into different environments.

Unna. Simple et directe. Elle se définit par un équilibre 
clair entre forme et fonction. Ses appuis légèrement 
ouverts apportent stabilité et présence, tandis que 
le plateau aux tons neutres facilite une intégration 
naturelle dans différents environnements.
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UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

meet
  u u Meet/ Taupe-oak
Fado/ Olivo
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Meet. Una mesa de líneas ligeras, actuales y elegantes que ordena 
el espacio sin imponerse, funcionando con naturalidad tanto en interiores
como en proyectos profesionales contemporáneos.



  u u Meet/ Taupe-taupe
Trena/ Pearl

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

  u u Meet/ 
Anthracite-black marble
Meet/ White-white

  u u Meet/ White-white
Meet/ Anthracite-stone

  u u Meet/ White-oak
Meet/ Anthracite-black marble

  u u Meet/ Taupe-oak
Town armchair pad/ 

Taupe-taupe, white-taupe

Meet. Uma mesa de linhas leves, atuais e elegantes 
que organiza o espaço sem se impor, funcionando 
com naturalidade tanto em interiores quanto em 
projetos profissionais contemporâneos.

Meet. A table with light, contemporary and elegant 
lines that organizes space without imposing itself, 
working naturally in both interior settings and 
contemporary professional projects.

Meet. Une table aux lignes légères, actuelles et 
élégantes qui organise l’espace sans s’imposer, 
fonctionnant naturellement aussi bien en intérieur que 
dans des projets professionnels contemporains.
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UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

monaco&urban
  u u Monaco/ 
Taupe-white marble
Urban/ Taupe-white marble
Bake/ Taupe-terracota

  u u Monaco/ 
Anthracite-dark oak

Bake/ Taupe-terracota
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Monaco & Urban. Dos mesas de carácter firme y líneas claras que aportan orden 
y continuidad visual a cualquier proyecto. Mónaco ofrece una presencia sobria 
y estable, mientras Urban introduce una solución alta y más ligera. Los distintos 
acabados del tablero permiten transformar su expresión, adaptándola con 
naturalidad a cada proyecto.



  u u Urban/ Taupe-stone

  u u Monaco/ 
Taupe-white marble, 
sand-dark oak
Urban/ Taupe-taupe

  u u Monaco/ Various

  u u Urban/ Taupe-dark-oak
Trena stool/ Taupe, blue grey

  u u Bake/Olivo-pearl
Mónaco/ Taupe, white-marble

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

Monaco & Urban. Duas mesas de caráter firme e 
linhas claras que trazem ordem e continuidade visual 
a qualquer projeto. Monaco oferece uma presença 
discreta e estável, enquanto Urban introduz uma 
solução mais alta e leve. Os diferentes acabamentos 
do tampo permitem transformar sua expressão, 
adaptando-a naturalmente a cada projeto.

Monaco & Urban. Two tables with a strong character 
and clean lines that bring order and visual continuity 
to any project. Monaco offers a sober and stable 
presence, while Urban introduces a taller and lighter 
solution. The different tabletop finishes allow their 
expression to be transformed, adapting naturally to 
each project.

Monaco & Urban. Deux tables au caractère affirmé 
et aux lignes épurées, apportant ordre et continuité 
visuelle à tout projet. Monaco offre une présence 
sobre et stable, tandis qu’Urban propose une solution 
plus haute et plus légère. Les différents finitions du 
plateau permettent de transformer leur expression et 
de les adapter naturellement à chaque projet.
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UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

quatro
  u u Quatro/ Sand-taupe
Bake/ Sand-taupe
Formentera/ Anthracite-taupe
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Quatro. Una familia de mesas de pata central diseñada 
para adaptarse al ritmo del espacio. Sus versiones abatibles 
permiten liberar y reorganizar el entorno con facilidad, 
manteniendo siempre una presencia equilibrada, estable y 
visualmente cuidada y atemporal.



UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

  u u Quatro fold/ 
Taupe-taupe
Quatro high fix/ 
Antrhracite-anthracite
Quatro duo fix/ 
Anthracite-dark oak

  u u Quatro foll/ Various

  u u Quatro fix/ 
taupe-white
Trena chair/

indigo, pearl, taupe

  uu Quatro high fix/
Anthracite-white

Trena stool/
Blue grey

Trena chair/
Blue grey

  u u Quatro fix/ White-white
Noon/ Garnet

Quatro. Uma família de mesas de base central 
projetada para se adaptar ao ritmo do espaço.
Suas versões abativeis permitem liberar e reorganizar 
o ambiente com facilidade, mantendo sempre uma 
presença equilibrada, estável, visualmente cuidada e 
atemporal.

Quatro. A family of central-base tables designed to 
adapt to the rhythm of the space. Its folding versions 
allow the environment to be cleared and reorganized 
with ease, while always maintaining a balanced, 
stable and visually refined, timeless presence.

Quatro. Une famille de tables à piètement central 
conçue pour s’adapter au rythme de l’espace.
Ses versions rabattables permettent de libérer et 
de réorganiser l’environnement avec facilité, tout en 
conservant une présence équilibrée, stable, soignée 
et intemporelle.
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UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

  u u One/ White-white
Town armchair/ Mustard
Palma/ Sand

one
by Aitor García de Vicuña
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One. Una mesa de carácter singular, donde la estructura y el 
tablero se integran en una pieza coherente y expresiva. 
Las combinaciones de color y acabado permiten personalizar 
su presencia, aportando identidad al espacio.



  u u One/ Various   u u One/ Taupe-taupe
Town armchair/ Mustard

  u u One/ Taupe-oak
One/ Taupe-taupe

  u u One/ White-oak
Fado/ White, mustard

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

One. Uma mesa de caráter singular, onde estrutura 
e tampo se integram em uma peça coerente e 
expressiva. As combinações de cores e acabamentos 
permitem personalizar sua presença, acrescentando 
identidade ao espaço.

One. A table with a distinctive character, where 
structure and tabletop merge into a coherent and 
expressive piece. Color and finish combinations 
allow its presence to be personalized, adding identity 
to the space.

One. Une table au caractère singulier, où la structure 
et le plateau s’intègrent en une pièce cohérente et 
expressive. Les combinaisons de couleurs et de 
finitions permettent de personnaliser sa présence et 
d’apporter de l’identité à l’espace.
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UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

  u u Rodas/ White-white
Fado/ Olivo

rodas

  u u Rodas/ White-white
Fado/ Olivo
Vigo/ White
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Rodas. Una mesa de inspiración clásica, reinterpretada con ligereza y 
precisión. Su estructura estilizada aporta un aire atemporal y cercano, 
creando espacios equilibrados y agradables que funcionan con 
naturalidad en el día a día



  u u Rodas/ Taupe-taupe
Fado/ Aquamarine

Eolo/ Anthracite-taupe

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

  u u Rodas/ 
Taupe-white marble

  u u Rodas/ 
Anthracite-taupe

  u u Rodas/ Taupe-oak
Dock/ Taupe

Rodas. Uma mesa de inspiração clássica, 
reinterpretada com leveza e precisão. Sua estrutura 
esbelta traz um ar atemporal e acolhedor, criando 
espaços equilibrados e agradáveis que funcionam 
naturalmente no dia a dia.

Rodas. A classically inspired table, reinterpreted with 
lightness and precision. Its slender structure brings a 
timeless and approachable feel, creating balanced and 
pleasant spaces that work naturally in everyday use.

Rodas. Une table d’inspiration classique, réinterprétée 
avec légèreté et précision. Sa structure élancée 
apporte une atmosphère intemporelle et accessible, 
créant des espaces équilibrés et agréables, 
parfaitement adaptés à un usage quotidien.
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  u u Kos/ White-oak
Park armchair/ White

kos

  u u Kos/ White-oak
Park armchair/ White
Madeira/ Blue stripe

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS
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Kos. Una mesa abatible de líneas sobrias, pensada para plegarse 
y desaparecer cuando el espacio lo necesita. Sus distintas 
geometrías de tablero amplían las posibilidades de uso, 
acompañando con discreción espacios versátiles y bien pensados.



  u u Kos/ Taupe-taupe, 
white-white
Kos/ Taupe-taupe

UNNA
MEET
MONACO & URBAN
QUATRO
ONE
RODAS
KOS

  u u Kos/ Taupe-taupe
Land/ Taupe

  u u Kos/ White-white
Bake/ Índigo

Kos. Uma mesa abatível de linhas sóbrias, pensada 
para ser recolhida e desaparecer quando o espaço 
precisa. Suas diferentes geometrias de tampo 
ampliam as possibilidades de uso, acompanhando 
com discrição espaços versáteis e bem planejados.

Kos. A folding table with sober lines, designed to fold 
away and disappear when space requires it.
Its different tabletop geometries expand usage 
possibilities, discreetly supporting versatile and well-
considered spaces.

Kos. Une table rabattable aux lignes sobres, pensée 
pour se plier et disparaître lorsque l’espace l’exige.
Ses différentes géométries de plateau élargissent les 
possibilités d’usage, accompagnant discrètement des 
espaces polyvalents et bien conçus.
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APILABLE. TAPIZABLE
CON/SIN REPOSABRAZOS

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

lago
  u u Lago/ Taupe
Vila table/ Taupe
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Lago. Una pieza de líneas limpias y silenciosas que invita a desconectar 
sin esfuerzo. El respaldo regulable, el tejido técnico transpirable y las 
ruedas integradas aportan comodidad y libertad de uso, mientras su 
diseño cuidado asegura resistencia y una presencia serena en el tiempo.



LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

  u u Lago/ Taupe
Eolo/ Taupe stripe

                     C
O

N
TRAC

T
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

C
O

N
TR

AC
T

88 89



  u u Lago/ Taupe
Vila table/ Taupe

  u u Lago/ Taupe
Vila table/ Taupe

  u u Lago/ White
Vila table/ White

Eolo/ White

  u u Lago/ Various

  u u Lago/ Taupe, white

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

Lago. Uma peça de linhas limpas que convida a 
relaxar sem esforço. O encosto regulável, o tecido 
técnico respirável e as rodas integradas oferecem 
conforto e liberdade de uso, enquanto seu design 
cuidadoso garante resistência e uma presença serena 
ao longo do tempo.

Lago. A piece with clean lines that invites effortless 
relaxation. The adjustable backrest, breathable 
technical fabric and integrated wheels provide comfort 
and freedom of use, while its carefully designed 
construction ensures durability and a serene presence 
over time.

Lago. Une pièce aux lignes épurées qui invite à 
la détente sans effort. Le dossier réglable, le tissu 
technique respirant et les roulettes intégrées offrent 
confort et liberté d’usage, tandis que son design 
soigné garantit résistance et une présence sereine 
dans le temps.
.
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u u Vila/ White-taupe 
Vila table/ White
Eolo/ Mint
Bond/  White

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

vila

  u u Hop/ White
Kos/ White-white
Vila/ White-taupe

Flexo/ White-sand

                     C
O

N
TRAC

T
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

C
O

N
TR

AC
T

92 93

Vila. De líneas puras y diseño polivalente, acompaña momentos de calma en 
contacto con el entorno. Su respaldo regulable, el tejido técnico transpirable 
y las ruedas integradas permiten un uso cómodo sobre distintas superficies, 
manteniendo una presencia limpia y duradera.



LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

  u u Vila/ Taupe-taupe
Vila table/ Taupe
Aqua/ Taupe
Eolo/ Taupe-sand
Marine/ White nautic
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  u u Vila/ White-white

  u u Vila/ 
Anthracite-anthracite
Vila table/ Anthracite

  u u Vila Table/ Taupe

  u u Vila table/ Various

  u u Vila table/ Various

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

Vila. De linhas puras e design polivalente, acompanha 
momentos de calma em contato com o ambiente.
Co seu encosto regulável, o tecido técnico respirável 
e as rodas integradas permitem um uso confortável 
em diferentes superfícies, mantendo uma presença 
limpa e duradoura.

Vila. With pure lines and a versatile design, it 
accompanies moments of calm in connection with 
the surroundings. Its adjustable backrest, breathable 
technical fabric and integrated wheels allow 
comfortable use on different surfaces, maintaining a 
clean and long-lasting presence.

Vila. Aux lignes pures et au design polyvalent, 
elle accompagne des moments de calme en lien 
avec l’environnement. Son dossier réglable, son 
tissu technique respirant et ses roulettes intégrées 
permettent un usage confortable sur différentes 
surfaces, tout en conservant une présence épurée et 
durable.
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  u u Ibiza/ Taupe, linen sand

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

ibiza&nana
  u u Nana/ Taupe
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Ibiza & Nana. Dos piezas de gran formato, diseñadas para espacios donde el 
bienestar es protagonista. Nana ofrece una sensación de confort pleno, mientras 
Ibiza suma sombra y privacidad, configurando entornos de descanso definidos por 
el diseño, la calidad y una durabilidad pensada para perdurar.



  u u Ibiza/ White, linen sand

  u u Ibiza/ Taupe, linen sand

  u u Nana/ Taupe
  u u Ibiza/ White, linen sand

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

Ibiza & Nana. Duas peças de grande formato, 
projetadas para espaços onde o bem-estar é 
protagonista. Nana oferece uma sensação de 
conforto pleno, enquanto Ibiza acrescenta sombra e 
privacidade, configurando ambientes de descanso 
definidos pelo design, qualidade e uma durabilidade 
pensada para perdurar.

Ibiza & Nana. Two large-format pieces designed for 
spaces where well-being takes center stage. Nana 
offers a feeling of complete comfort, while Ibiza adds 
shade and privacy, creating relaxation environments 
defined by design, quality and durability built to last.

Ibiza & Nana. Deux pièces de grand format, conçues 
pour des espaces où le bien-être est central.
Nana offre une sensation de confort absolu, tandis 
qu’Ibiza apporte ombre et intimité, créant des 
environnements de détente définis par le design, 
la qualité et une durabilité pensée pour durer.
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LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

marine
  u u Marine/ White nautic
Vila table/ Taupe
Eolo/ Taupe-sand
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Marine. Un sistema modular concebido para componer escenas de calma. 
Sus líneas esenciales permiten ordenar el espacio con libertad, creando 
configuraciones abiertas y acogedoras donde el confort, la ligereza visual y la 
sensación de permanencia acompañan la experiencia lounge.



  u u Marine/ White nautic

  u u Marine/ 
White nautic

Vila table/ Taupe
Eolo/ Taupe-sand

Canto/ Taupe

  u u Kit marine in-between sofa/
 White nautic

  u u Kit marine single sofa/ 
White nautic

  u u Kit marine corner sofa/ 
White nautic

LAGO
VILA
IBIZA & NANA
MARINE

Marine. Um sistema modular concebido para compor 
cenas de tranquilidade. As suas linhas essenciais 
permitem organizar o espaço com liberdade, criando 
configurações abertas e acolhedoras onde o conforto, 
a leveza visual e a sensação de permanência 
acompanham a experiência lounge.

Marine. A modular system conceived to compose 
scenes of calm. Its essential lines allow the space to 
be organized freely, creating open and welcoming 
configurations where comfort, visual lightness and a 
sense of permanence enhance the lounge experience.

Marine. Un système modulaire conçu pour composer 
des scènes de sérénité. Ses lignes essentielles 
permettent d’organiser l’espace avec liberté, créant 
des configurations ouvertes et accueillantes où 
confort, légèreté visuelle et sentiment de permanence 
enrichissent l’expérience lounge.
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SIENA

siena
  u u Siena maxi module/ 
Methacrylate - taupe
Jardinera - black
Fado/ Olivo 
Meet/ Sand-oak 
Formentera/ Anthracite-sand
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Siena. Pensado para resguardar del frío y el viento, Siena crea espacios confortables, 
aportando un ambiente acogedor, íntimo y elegante. Su diseño y materiales lo 
convierten en una opción ideal para transformar terrazas en zonas cálidas y agradables 
durante todo el año.



  u u Siena maxi module/ 
Methacrylate/ Anthracite

Jardinera/ Black
Bake/ Sand-taupe

Monaco/ Taupe-taupe

  u u Siena/ 
Corner details

  u u Siena mini module/
Panel olefin/  Anthracite

  u u Siena maxi module/ 
Methacrylate/ Anthracite
Jardinera/ Black

  u u Siena maxi module/ 
Methacrylate/ Anthracite

Jardinera/ Black

SIENA

Siena. Pensada para proteger do frio e do vento, 
Siena cria espaços confortáveis, oferecendo um 
ambiente acolhedor, íntimo e elegante. Seu design e 
materiais a tornam uma opção ideal para transformar 
terraços em áreas quentes e agradáveis durante todo 
o ano.

Siena. Designed to protect from cold and wind, Siena 
creates comfortable spaces with a warm, intimate and 
elegant atmosphere. Its design and materials make it 
an ideal option for transforming terraces into pleasant, 
welcoming areas throughout the year.

Siena. Conçue pour protéger du froid et du vent, 
Siena crée des espaces confortables et une 
atmosphère chaleureuse, intime et élégante.
Son design et ses matériaux en font une option idéale 
pour transformer les terrasses en espaces agréables 
et accueillants tout au long de l’année.
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out /
indoor

platto

  u u Modelo pieza
Inglés/Francés/Portugués

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

  u u Modelo pieza
Inglés/Francés/Portugués

  uu  Platto/ Anthracite-taupe
Bond/ Anthracite
Bake/ Pearl
Quatro duo fix/ Anthracite-white marble
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PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

  uu  Platto/ White
Tee table/ Tee table/ WhiteWhite
Loop/ Loop/ WhiteWhite
Vila/ Vila/ White-taupeWhite-taupe
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out /
indoor

  u u Eolo pureti/ Taupe-white
Vila/ White-taupe

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

eolo pureti
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  u u Modelo pieza
Inglés/Francés/Portugués

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

  u u Eolo pureti/ Anthracite-white
Vila/ Taupe-taupe, taupe-tweed olivo
Vila table/ Taupe

  u u Eolo pureti/ Taupe-taupe
Bond/ Taupe

Lago/ Taupe-taupe
Vila table/ Taupe
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PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

  u u Eolo pureti/ Taupe-taupe
Bond/ Taupe
Vila/ Taupe-taupe
Vila table/ Taupe

eolo
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out /
indoor

  u u Flexo/ White-taupe
Land/ Taupe
Quatro fix/ White-oak

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

flexo
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out /
indoor

  u u Rio/
Anthracite-anthracite

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

rio
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PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

  u u Formentera lateral/ 
Anthracite-anthracite
Trena stool/ Pearl
Urban/ Anthracite-taupe

  u u Formentera/
Anthracite-taupe

formentera lateralformentera
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out /
indoor

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

  u u Java/ Taupe
Bake/ Sand - taupe
Attic/ Sand
Urban/ Taupe - taupe
Meet/ Taupe - taupe

javavigo

  u u Vigo/ White
Rodas/ White-white
Fado/ Aquamarine
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out /
indoor

  u u Tenerife/ 
Sand

  u u Madeira/ Blue stripe
Urban/ Taupe-dark oak
Trena stool/ Taupe

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

tenerifemadeira
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out /
indoor

  u u Menorca/ Olivo
Park armchair/ Olivo

  u u Palma/ White
Vila/ White-white
Vila table/ White

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

palmamenorca
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out /
indoor

  u u Ons/ White
Monaco/ Taupe-oak
Bake/ Olivo-pearl

  u u Toscana/ Sand-sand
Noon/ Taupe
Vila table/ Taupe

PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

toscanaons
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PLATTO
EOLO PURETI
EOLO
FLEXO
RIO
FORMENTERA
FORMENTERA LATERAL
VIGO
JAVA
MADEIRA
TENERIFE
MENORCA
PALMA
ONS
TOSCANA
MANILA

Con volante con fugavientos
Com bambinela com fugaventos
With valance with airvent
Avec volants et soufflet

0

4 1

Con volante sin fugavientos
Com bambinela sem fugaventos
With valance without airvent
Avec volants sans soufflet

Sin volante sin fugavientos
Sem bambinela sem fugaventos
Without valance without airvent
Sans volant sans soufflet

6

Sin volante sin fugavientos con flecos
Sem bambinela sem fugaventos com franjas
Without valance without airvent with fringes
Sans volant sans soufflet avec des franges

Con volante sin fugavientos con flecos
Com bambinela sem fugaventos com franjas
With valance without airvent with fringes
Avec volants sans soufflet et avec des franges

Sin volante con fugavientos
Sem bambinela com fugaventos
Without valance with airvent
Sans volant avec soufflet

2

5

Detalles Técnicos / Detalhes Técnicos
Technical Details / Détails Techniques

Muy fácil de lavar y desinfectar
Muito fácil de lavar e desinfetar
Very easy to clean up and disinfect
Très facile à laver et à désinfecter

Resistente al moho
Resistente ao bolor
Mold resistant
Résistant à la moisissure

Protección UV
Proteção UV
UV protection
Protection UV

Uso interior
Indoor use
Pour l’intérieur

Apilable
Empilhável
Stackable
Empilable

Desenfundable
Removível
Removable
Déhoussable

Abatible
Rebatível
Folding
Pliante

Reciclable
Reciclável
Recyclable

Fabricado en la unión europea
Feito na união europeia
Made in the european union
Fabriqué dans l’union européenne

Reguladores de altura
Adjustable leveling feet
Vérins réglables

Apilable
Empilhável
Stackable
Empilable

Uso exterior
Uso ao ar livre
Outdoor use
Utilisation en extérieur

Tableros con tratamiento antimicrobial
Tampos con tratamiento anti-microbiano
Table-tops with antimicrobial treatment
Plateau avec traitement antimicrobien

Detalles Técnicos / Detalhes Técnicos
Technical Details / Détails Techniques

Detalles (técnicos)manila
  u u Manila/
Kit marine single sofa/  
White nautic
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Sillón, silla y taburete apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por 
gas. Tacos antideslizantes. 
Cadeira, cadeira e banco empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção 
por gás. Tacos antiderrapantes. 
Stackable armchair, chair and stool . Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. 
Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil, chaise, Tabouret empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection 
par gaz. Embouts antidérapants.

MN-TRE00
026X00 terracota

MS-TRE00
026X00 terracota

MT-TRE00
026X00 terracota

MN-TRE00
011X00 soft pink

MS-TRE00
011X00 soft pink

MT-TRE00
011X00 soft pink

MN-TRE00
029X00 blue grey

MS-TRE00
029X00 blue grey

MT-TRE00
029X00 blue grey

MN-TRE00
028X00 pearl

MS-TRE00
028X00 pearl

MT-TRE00
028X00 pearl

MN-TRE00B MS-TRE00B MT-TRE00B

MN-TRE00
024X00 taupe

MS-TRE00
024X00 taupe

MT-TRE00
024X00 taupe

MN-TRE00
091X00 anthracite

MS-TRE00
091X00 anthracite

MT-TRE00
091X00 anthracite

trena  arm chair
R. D. No. 015018296-0002

trena

trena pad

trena  stool
R. D. No.015018296-0003

7

8

8

80cm
31,49"

54cm
21,25"

45cm
17,71"

52cm
20,47"

trena  chair
R. D. No.015018296-0001

80cm
31,49"

54cm
21,25"

45cm
17,71"

64cm
25,19"

59cm
23,22"

106cm
41,73"

49cm
19,29"

77cm
30,31"

54cm
21,25"

33cm
12,99"

80,5cm
31,69"

MN-TRE00
066X00 olivo

MS-TRE00
066X00 olivo

MT-TRE00
066X00 olivo

MN-TRE00
088X00 garnet

MS-TRE00
088X00 garnet

MT-TRE00
088X00  garnet

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

MN-TRE00
072X00 índigo

MS-TRE00
072X00 índigo

MT-TRE00
072X00 índigo

024X00 
taupe

168P40
pad taupe

028X00 
pearl

168P40
pad taupe

026X00 
terracota

257P40
pad terracota

088X00 
garnet

258P40
pad garnet

029X00 
blue grey

110P40
pad blue grey

011X00 
soft pink

168P40
pad taupe

066X00 
olivo

182P40
pad olivo

091X00 
anthracite

109P40
pad anthracite

072X00 
índigo

110P40
pad blue grey

Tejido de poliéster 100% reciclado. Pág 191
Tecido de poliéster 100% reciclado. Pág 191
Fabric made of 100% recycled polyester. Pag 191
Tissu en polyester 100% recyclé. Pag 191

trena armchair/ chair/ stool   pad Colores y tapizados. Cores e estofos
Colours and u pholsteries. Colours et revêtements

NEW

trena

48,5cm
19,09"

48,5cm
19,09"

by Yonoh Studio
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MN-NON00
029X00 blue grey

MN-NON00
088X00 garnet

NEW

NEW

NEW

MN-NON00
026X00 terracota

MN-NON00
024X00 taupe

MN-NON00
028X00 pearl

8

78cm
30,70"

54cm
21,25"

44cm
17,32"

58cm
22,83"

74cm
29,13"

47,5cm
18,70"

MN-NON00
066X00 olivo

Sillón apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. Tacos 
antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás. Tacos 
antiderrapantes. 
Stackable armchair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

Silla apilable.Asiento de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio (inyección por 
gas). Respaldo de madera chapada en haya en el interior y roble en la cara exterior, 
fabricado bajo certificación con colas ULEF. Uso interior. Tacos antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Assento em polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro (injeção por 
gás). Encosto em madeira folheada em faia na parte interior e carvalho na parte exterior, 
fabricado com resinas UF de baixa emissão de formaldeído (ULEF). Uso interior. Tacos 
antiderrapantes. 
Stackable chair. Fibreglass reinforced polypropylene structure (gas injection). 
The chair back has a beech plywood inner face and oak outer face, produced using 
certified ULEF. Indoor use. Non slip caps. 
Chaise empilage.siège en polypropylène renforcé avec de la fibre de verre (Injection 
par gaz). Le dossier en bois de hêtre plaqué sur le côté intérieur et en chêne sur le 
côté extérieur, fabriqué sous certification avec colles ULEF. Pour l’intérieur. Embouts 
antidérapants.

R. D. No. 015020798-0001

R. D. No. 009083025-0001

noon

bake wood

noon pad

bake wood  pad

8

8

MS-BAK20
091X00 anthracite

MS-BAK21
091X00 anthracite

015S0 taupe

MS-BAK20
066X00 olivo

MS-BAK25
066X00 olivo
015S0 taupe

MS-BAK20
072X00 indigo

MS-BAK22
072X00 Índigo
015S0 taupe

MS-BAK20
071X00 sand

MS-BAK24
071X00 sand
015S0 taupe

MS-BAK20
024X00 taupe

MS-BAK23
024X00 taupe
015S0 taupe

bake wood

noon

78cm
30,70"

51cm
20,07"

45cm
17,71"

49cm
19,29"

45cm
17,71"

Colores y tapizados/colores y tapizados
colores y tapizados/ /colores y tapizadosNEW

024X00 
taupe

168P40
pad taupe

028X00 
pearl

168P40
pad taupe

026X00 
terracota

257P40
pad terracota

088X00 
garnet

258P40
pad garnet

029X00 
blue grey

110P40
pad blue grey

066X00 
 olivo

182P40
pad olivo

Tejido de poliéster 100% reciclado. Pág 191
Tecido de poliéster 100% reciclado. Pág 191
Fabric made of 100% recycled polyester. Pag 191
Tissu en polyester 100% recyclé. Pag 191

by Héctor Serrano
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8

R. D. No. 006954285

Silla apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. Tacos 
antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás. Tacos 
antiderrapantes. 
Stackable chair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. Non slip caps. 
Chaise empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

Sillón apilable. Estructura de aluminio lacado. Asiento de polipropileno. Tacos 
antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Estrutura em alumínio lacado. Assento em polipropileno. Tacos 
antiderrapantes. Stackable armchair. 
Lacquered aluminium frame. Polypropylene shell. Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil empilable. Structure en aluminium laqué. Assise en polypropylène. Embouts 
antidérapants.

R. D. No. 009083025-0001

bake

rod

bake pad

bake

rod

rod  pad

MS-BAK00 pearl
028X00 pearl

MS-BAK30 pearl
028X00 pearl
015S0 taupe

MS-BAK00 taupe
024X00 taupe

MS-BAK30 taupe
024X00 taupe
015S0 taupe

MS-BAK03 taupe
026X00 terracota

MS-BAK13 taupe
026X00 terracota

015S0 taupe

MS-BAK04 sand
024X00 taupe

MS-BAK14 sand
024X00 taupe
015S0 taupe

 

MS-BAK01 anthracite 
029X00 blue grey

MS-BAK11 anthracite 
029X00 blue grey

015S0 taupe

78cm
30,70"

51cm
20,07"

45cm
17,71"

49cm
19,29"

45cm
17,71"

78cm
30,70"

57cm
22,44"

44cm
17,32"

45cm
17,71"

57,5cm
22,63"

62cm
24,40"

MN-ROD03 taupe
028X00 pearl

MN-ROD13 taupe
028X00 pearl 
015S00 taupe

MN-ROD03 taupe
024X00 taupe

MN-ROD13 taupe
024X00 taupe
015S00 taupe

MN-ROD01 anthracite
027X00 cappuccino

MN-ROD11 anthracite
027X00 cappuccino

013S00 grey

MN-ROD01 anthracite
029X00 blue grey

MN-ROD11 anthracite
029X00 blue grey

013S00 grey

MN-ROD01 anthracite
091X00 anthracite

MN-ROD11 anthracite
091X00 anthracite

013S00 grey

MN-ROD03 taupe
026X00 terracota

MN-ROD13 taupe
026X00 terracota

015S00 taupe

MS-BAK00 índigo
072X00 índigo

MS-BAK30 índigo
072X00 índigo
015S0 taupe

MS-BAK05 olivo
028X00 pearl

MS-BAK15 olivo
028X00 pearl
015S0 taupe

8

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

8
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MN-HOP00
010X00 white

8

8

Sillón apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas.
Tacos antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fi bra de vidro. Injeção por gás. 
Tacos antiderrapantes. 
Stackable armchair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. 
Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fi bre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

Sillón apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. 
Tacos antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fi bra de vidro. Injeção por gás. 
Tacos antiderrapantes. 
Stackable armchair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. 
Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fi bre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

R. D. No. 4017226

hop

fado

8

8

Taburete apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. 
Tacos antideslizantes. 
Banco alto empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás. 
Tacos antiderrapantes. 
Stackable stool. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. 
Non slip caps. 
Tabouret empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fi bre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

Sillón apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. 
Tacos antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás. 
Tacos antiderrapantes. 
Stackable armchair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. 
Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

R. D. No. 4016665

R. D. No.  2747774

attic

park

MN-HOP00
026X00 terracota

MN-HOP00
066X00 olivo

MN-HOP00
024X00 taupe

76,2cm
30"

56,7cm
22,32"

44,1cm
17,36"

58,4cm
22,99"

65cm
25,59"

MN-FAD00
071X00 sand

MN-FAD00
024X00 taupe

MN-FAD00
065X00 brick

MN-FAD00
064X00 mustard

MN-FAD00
084X00 aquamarine

MN-FAD00
066X00 olivo

MN-FAD00
091X00 anthracite

76cm
29,92"

56cm
22,04"

46cm
18,11"

52cm
20,47"

69cm
27,16"

95cm*
37,40"

50cm
19,68"

76,5cm
30,11"

51cm
20,07"

MT-ATT00
064X00 mustard

MT-ATT00
084X00 aquamarine

MT-ATT00
066X00 olivo

MT-ATT00
010X00 white

MT-ATT00
024X00 taupe

MT-ATT00
091X00 anthracite

MT-ATT00
065X00 brick

MT-ATT00
071X00 sand

84cm
33,07"

56cm
22,04"

47cm
18,50"

56,5cm
22,24"

65cm
25,59"

MN-PAR00
010X00 white

MN-PAR00
024X00 taupe

MN-PAR00
091X00 anthracite

MN-PAR00
083X00 ocean*

MN-PAR00
066X00 olivo

hop

fado

attic

park

* Taburete ATTIC MINI disponible bajo consulta (respaldo=85 cm; 
asiento=66,5cm). * Banco alto ATTIC MINI disponível mediante consulta 
(encosto = 85 cm; assento = 66,5 cm). * ATTIC MINI stool available upon 
request (backrest= 33,46”; seat = 26,18”). * Tabouret ATTIC MINI disponible 
sur demande (dossier = 85 cm; assise = 66,5 cm).
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Sillón y silla. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. Asiento tapizado 
(50% vinilo/50% poliéster). Uso interior. Tacos antideslizantes. Muy fácil de lavar y desinfectar. 
Cadeira. Polipropileno reforçado com fi bra de vidro. Injeção por gás. Assento acolchoado 
(50% vinil/50% poliéster). Uso interior. Tacos antiderrapantes. Muito fácil de lavar e desinfectar. 
Armchair and chair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. Upholstered seat 
(50% vinyl/50% polyester). Indoor use. Non slip caps. Very easy to clean up and disinfect. 
Fauteuil et chaise. Polypropylene renforcé avec fi bre de verre. Injection par gaz. Assise tapissée 
(50%vinyl/50% polyester). Pour l’intérieur. Embouts antidérapants. Très facile à laver et à désinfecter.

town

10

Sillón apilable. Aluminio lacado. Tejido Phifertex®. Tacos antideslizantes.
Cadeira empilhável. Alumínio lacado. Tecido Phifertex®. Tacos antiderrapantes.
Stackable armchair. Lacquered aluminium. Phifertex® fabric. Non slip caps.
Fauteuil empilable. Aluminium laqué. Toile Phifertex®. Embouts antidérapants.

R. D. No. 3190040

land

82cm
32,28"

56cm
22,04"

47cm
18,50"

56cm
22,04"

65cm
25,59"

MN-DOC00
093X00 moka

MN-DOC00
091X00 anthracite

MN-DOC00
010X00 white

MN-DOC00
071X00 sand

79,5cm
31,29"

58cm
22,83"

46cm
18,11"

56cm
22,04"

66cm
25,98"

MN-TOW00
066X00 olivo

MN-TOW00
010X00 white

MN-TOW00
024X00 taupe

MN-TOW00
091X00 anthracite

MN-TOW00
065X00 brick

MN-TOW00
064X00 mustard

80cm
31,49"

54cm
21,25"

47cm
18,50"

56,5cm
22,24"

65cm
25,59"

47cm
18,50"

MS-TOW00
066X00 olivo

MN-TOW10
066X00 olivo
013S00 grey

MS-TOW10
066X00 olivo
013S00 grey

MS-TOW00
010X00 white

MN-TOW10
010X00 white
015S00 taupe

MS-TOW10
010X00 white
015S00 taupe

MS-TOW00
024X00 taupe

MN-TOW10
024X00 stone
015S00 taupe

MS-TOW10
024X00 stone
015S00 taupe

MS-TOW00
091X00 anthracite

MN-TOW10
091X00 anthracite

013S00 grey

MS-TOW10
091X00 anthracite

013S00 grey

MS-TOW00
065X00 brick

MN-TOW10
065X00 brick
015S00 taupe

MS-TOW10
065X00 brick
015S00 taupe

MS-TOW00
064X00 mustard

MN-TOW10
064X00 mustard

015S00 taupe

MS-TOW10
064X00 mustard

015S00 taupe

80cm
31,49"

54cm
21,25"

47cm
18,50"

48cm
18,89"

47cm
18,50"

town  armchair
R. D. No. 2747774

town chair 
R. D. No. 2747774

R. D. No.  2747774

R. D. No. 2747774

MN-DOC00
024X00 taupe

MN-DOC00
065X00 brick

MN-LAN00
010T11 white

MN-LAN00
020T11 taupe

MN-LAN00
091T11 anthracite

8

8

town  armchair    pad

town  chair    pad

town

8

Sillón apilable. Polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. 
Tacos antideslizantes. 
Cadeira empilhável. Polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás. 
Tacos antiderrapantes. 
Stackable armchair. Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection. Non slip caps. 
Fauteuil empilable. Polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection par gaz. 
Embouts antidérapants.

dock dock

land
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Mesa con patas de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas. 
Mesa com pés de polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás.
Table whit fiberglass reinforced polypropylene legs. Gas injection.
Table avec piétement en polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection par gaz.

Mesa apilable. Estructura de aluminio lacado. 
Perfil de 58x25x1,6mm - 2,28x0,98x0,06" con uniones en fundición de aluminio. 
Mesa empilhável. Estrutura de alumínio lacado. 
Perfil de 58x25x1,6mm - 2,28x0,98x0,06" com uniões em alumínio fundido. 
Stackable table. Lacquered aluminium frame. 
58x25x1,6mm - 2,28x0,98x0,06" profiles with die cast aluminium links.
Table empilable. Structure en aluminium laqué. 
Profile de 58x25x1,6mm - 2,28x0,98x0,06" assemblée avec de l’aluminium fondu.

73cm
28,74"

72cm
28,35"

68-78cm
26,77"-30,71"

46,5-56,5cm
18,31"-22,24"

57-67-77cm
22,44-26,37-30,31"

40MEE05

40MEE105

40MEE06

40MEE106

40MEE04

40MEE104

40MEE15

40MEE205

40MEE16

40MEE206

40MEE14

40MEE204

40MEE25

40MEE305

40MEE26

40MEE306

40MEE24

40MEE304

MHK-MEEC07004

MHK-MEEH12004K

MHK-MEEC08004

MHK-MEEH16004K

MHK-MEEC09004K

MHK-MEEH20004K

MHK-MEEC07006

MHK-MEEH12006K

MHK-MEEC08006

MHK-UNNC09000K

MHK-MEEH16006K

MHK-MEEC09006K

MHK-MEEH20006K

MHK-MEEC07005

MHK-MEEH12005K

MHK-MEEC08005

MHK-UNNC09002K

MHK-MEEH16005K

MHK-MEEC09005K

MHK-MEEH20005K

90x90cm - 35,43x35,43"

200x90cm - 78,74x35,43"

70x70cm - 27,55x27,55"

120x80cm - 47,24x31,49"

80x80cm - 31,49x31,49"

90x90cm - 35,43x35,43"

160x90cm - 42,99x35,43"

73cm
28,74"

77-87cm
30,31-34,25"

107-147-187cm
42,12-57,87-73,62"

unna

meet

unna

meet

anthracite anthracite

anthracite anthracite

taupe taupe

taupe taupe

white white

white white

Tableros - Tampos - Table tops - Plateaux - Pag. 154 - 155

NEW

taupe
anthracite

white
42UNN02
42UNN01

42UNN00 MHK-UNN08000K

MHK-UNN08001K MHK-UNNC09001K
MHK-UNN08002K

80x80cm - 31,49x31,49"

meet

by Aitor García de Vicuña
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Mesa apilable. Estructura de aluminio lacada con uniones de poliamida con fibra de vidrio. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Mesa empilhável. Estrutura lacada com uniões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Stackable table. Lacquered aluminium frame with polyamide with fiberglass connecting 
pieces. Adjustable leveling feet. 
Table empilable. Structure en aluminium laqué avec assemblée en polyamide avec fibre de 
verre. Pieds sur vérins réglables.

Mesa alta. Estructura de aluminio lacada con uniones de poliamida con fibra de vidrio. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Mesa alta. Estrutura lacada com uniões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. 
Reguladores de altura. 
High table. Lacquered aluminium frame with polyamide with fiberglass connecting pieces. 
Adjustable leveling feet. 
Table haute. Structure en aluminium laqué assemble en polyamide avec fibre de verre. 
Pieds sur vérins réglables.

monaco

urban

monaco

urban

Utility model No. U202030013

Utility model No. U202030013

73cm
28,74"

67-77-107cm
26,37-30,31-42,12"67-77cm

26,37-30,31"

110cm
43,30"

57cm
22,44" 57cm

22,44"

110cm
43,30"

43cm
16,92"

107cm
42,12"

anthracite anthracite
taupe taupe
white white

40URT15M 40URT25M
40URT17M 40URT27M

40URT19M 40URT29MMLK-URTC07009 MLK-URTH12009

MLK-URTC07007 MLK-URTH12007
MLK-URTC07005 MLK-URTH12005

70x70cm - 27,55x27,55"* 120x60cm - 47,24x23,62"

taupe

moka

sand

anthracite

white

taupe

moka

sand

anthracite

white

40MOT04

40MOT04

40MOT04

40MOT04

40MOT04

40MOT16

40MOT17

40MOT18

40MOT15

40MOT14

40MOT106

40MOT107

40MOT108

40MOT105

40MOT104MHK-MOTC07004 MHK-MOTC08004 MHK-MOTH12004K

MHK-MOTC07004

MHK-MOTC07005

MHK-MOTC08004

MHK-MOTC08004

MHK-MOTH12008K

MHK-MOTH12005K

MHK-MOTC07006

MHK-MOTC07007

MHK-MOTC08004

MHK-MOTC08007

MHK-MOTH12006K

MHK-MOTH12007K

120x80cm - 47,24x31,49"70x70cm - 27,55x27,55" 80x80cm - 31,49x31,49"
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70mm
2,75"

Mesa apilable. Estructura de aluminio lacada con uniones de poliamida con fibra de vidrio. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Mesa empilhável. Estrutura lacada com uniões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. Reguladores 
de altura. 
Stackable table. Lacquered aluminium frame with polyamide with fiberglass connecting 
pieces. Adjustable leveling feet. 
Table empilable. Structure en aluminium laqué avec assemblée en polyamide avec fibre de 
verre. Pieds sur vérins réglables.

Mesa fija. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Tubo de aluminio lacado. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Mesa fixa. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Tubo de alumínio lacado. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Fix table. Legs in Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Lacquered aluminium tube. 
Adjustable leveling feet. 
Table fixe. Piétement en polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Tube aluminium laqué. 
Pieds sur vérins réglables.
*Pesos para mayor estabilidad. Pesos para maior estabilidade. Ballast to add stability. 
Leste’s pour plus de stabilité.

Mesa fija. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Tubo de aluminio lacado. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Mesa fixa. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Tubo de alumínio lacado. 
Reguladores de altura. 
Fix table. Legs in Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Lacquered aluminium tube. 
Adjustable leveling feet. 
Table fixe. Piétement en polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Tube aluminium laqué. 
Pieds sur vérins réglables.

Mesa alta fija. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Tubo de aluminio lacado. 
Reguladores de altura. Pesos para mayor estabilidad. 
Mesa alta fixa. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Tubo de alumínio lacado. 
Reguladores de altura. Pesos para maior estabilidade. 
High fix table. Legs in Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Lacquered aluminium tube. 
Adjustable leveling feet. Ballast to add stability. 
Table haut fixe. Piétement en polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Tube aluminium 
laqué. Pieds sur vérins réglables. Leste’s pour plus de stabilité.

taupe taupe

taupe taupe

taupe

taupe taupe

moka moka

moka moka

sand sand

sand sand

sand

anthracite anthracite

anthracite anthracite

anthracite

anthracite anthracite

white white

white white

white

40QUA00

40QUF10

40QUF003

40QUF03

40QUA02

40QUF10

40QUA00

40QUF10

40QUF004

40QUA01

40QUF10

40QUF001

40QUF03

40QUA00

40QUF10

40QUF000

MHK-QUFC07003
MHK-QUFC07001

MHK-QUAR06003

MHK-QUAR06002

MHK-QUAR06004

MHK-QUAR06001

MHK-QUAR06000MHK-QUAC06000

MLK-QUFC06010

MHK-QUFH12000

MHK-QUAC07000 MHK-QUAR07000

MLK-QUFR07010MLK-QUFR06010

MHK-QUAC06004

MLK-QUFC06010

MHK-QUFH12004

MHK-QUAC06001

MLK-QUFC06010

MHK-QUFH12001

MHK-QUFC06001

MHK-QUAC07004

MHK-QUAC07001

MHK-QUFC08001

MHK-QUAR07004

MLK-QUFR07014MLK-QUFR06010

MHK-QUAR07002

MLK-QUFR07011MLK-QUFR06012

MHK-QUAC06003

MLK-QUFC06010

MHK-QUFH12003

MHK-QUFC06003

MHK-QUAC06002

MLK-QUFC06010

MHK-QUAC07003

MHK-QUFC08003

MHK-QUAC07002

MHK-QUAR07003

MLK-QUFR07014MLK-QUFR06010

MHK-QUFR08003

MHK-QUAR07001

MLK-QUFR07011MLK-QUFR06011

MHK-QUFR08001

ø 70 - 27,55"ø 60cm - 23,62"

quatro quatro

quatro fold 
R. D. No. 3184670

quatro fix
R. D. No.3184670

quatro  high  fix
R. D. No. 3184670

quatro  duo  fix
R. D. No. 3184670

ø73cm
28,74"

70mm
2,75"

48,6cm
19,13"

101,2cm
39,84"

48,6cm
19,13"

ø73cm
28,74"

70mm
2,75"

ø110cm
43,30"

70mm
2,75"

48,6cm
19,13"

60x60cm
23,62x23,62"

70x70cm
27,55x27,55"

80x80cm*
31,49x31,49"

ø 80cm
31,49"*

60x60cm
23,62x23,62"

120X80 - 47,24x31,49"

MLK-QUFC06010

MLK-QUFC06010

MLK-QUFC07011
MLK-QUFC06010

MLK-QUFC07011

70x70cm
 27,55x27,55" ø 60cm - 23,62" ø 70 - 27,55"

ø73cm
28,74"

60x60cm - 23,62x23,62" 70x70cm - 27,55x27,55"
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Mesa apilable. Tubo acero lacado.
Mesa empilhável. Tubo aço lacado.
Stackable table. Lacquered steel tube.
Table empilable. Tube acier laqué.

Mesa abatible. Pata aluminio lacado. Reguladores de altura.
Mesa rebatível. Pé alumínio lacado. Reguladores de altura.
Folding table. Lacquered aluminium leg. Adjustable leveling feet.
Table pliante. Pied aluminium laqué. Sur vérins réglables.

73cm
28,74"

61,4cm
24,17"

73cm
28,74"

60,5cm
23,81"

73cm
28,74" ø 60mm

2,36"

42,8cm
16,85"

Mesa apilable. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Inyección por gas.
Mesa empilhável. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Injeção por gás.
Stackable table. Legs in Fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Gas injection.
Table empilable. Piétement en polypropylène renforcé avec fibre de verre. Injection par gaz.one

by Aitor García de Vicuña

rodas

kos

rodas

rodas

kos

R. D. No. 2747972

anthracite
taupe
white

40ARO00
40TRO00

40BRO01 MHK-BROC07000

MHK-TROC07000
MHK-AROC07000

taupe
sand

anthracite

white

42ONE12
42ONE15

42ONE11

42ONE10 MHK-ONEC07000

MHK-ONEC07005

MHK-ONEC07001
MHK-ONEC07002

70x70cm - 27,55x27,55"

70x70cm - 27,55x27,55"

anthracite anthracite
taupe taupe
white white

40KOS02
40KOS01

40KOS00 MHK-KOSC06020 MHK-KOSR07020MHK-KOSR06020MHK-KOSC07020

MHK-KOSC06021 MHK-KOSR07021MHK-KOSR06021MHK-KOSC07021
MHK-KOSC06022 MHK-KOSR07022MHK-KOSR06022MHK-KOSC07022

ø 70 - 27,55"60x60cm - 23,62x23,62" 70x70cm - 27,55x27,55" ø 60cm - 23,62"
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compact

60x60cm
23,62x23,62"

70x70cm
27,55x27,55"

80x80cm
31,49x31,49"

90x90cm
35,43x35,43"

120x80cm
47,24x31,49"

160x90cm
42,99x35,43"

200x90cm
78,74x35,43"

ø 60cm - 23,62"

ø 70 - 27,55"

ø 80cm - 31,49

120x60cm
47,24x23,62" (urban)

70x70cm
27,55x27,55" (one)

45K00C06000-010K00

45K00C07000-010K00

45K00C08000-010K00

45K00C09000-010K00

45K00H12000-010K00

45K00H16001-010K00

45K00H20000-010K00

45K00R06000-010K00

45K00R07000-010K00

45K00R08000-010K00

45K00H12001-010K00

45K00C07001-010K00

45K00C06000-013K00

45K00C07000-013K00

45K00C08000-013K00

45K00H12000-013K00

45K00R08000-013K00

45K00H12001-013K00

45K00C07001-013K00

45K00C06000-092K00

45K00C06000-092K00

45K00C08000-092K00

45K00H12000-092K00

45K00R06000-092K00

45K00R07000-092K00

45K00R08000-092K00

45K00H12001-092K00

45K00C07001-092K00

45K00C06000-093K00

45K00C06000-093K00

45K00C08000-093K00

45K00H12000-093K00

45K00R06000-093K00

45K00R07000-093K00

45K00R08000-093K00

45K00H12001-093K00

45K00C07001-093K00

45K00C06000-020K00

45K00C07000-020K00

45K00C08000-020K00

45K00C09000-020K00

45K00H12000-020K00

45K00H16001-020K00

45K00H20000-020K00

45K00R06000-020K00

45K00R07000-020K00

45K00R08000-020K00

45K00H12001-020K00

45K00C07001-020K00

45K00C06000-091K00

45K00C07000-091K00

45K00C08000-091K00

45K00C09000-091K00

45K00H12000-091K00

45K00H16001-091K00

45K00H20000-091K00

45K00R08000-091K00

45K00H12001-091K00

45K00C07001-091K00

45K00C06000-094K00

45K00C07000-094K00

45K00C08000-094K00

45K00H12000-094K00

45K00R08000-094K00

45K00H12001-094K00

45K00C07001-094K00

Tablero termolaminado compacto decorativo (10mm - 0,39"). Formado en la cara exterior por papel 
decorativo impregnado y en el interior por papel kraft impregnado con resinas termoestables. A este 
material se le aplica en la prensa temperatura y presión de forma simultánea para conseguir un tablero 
compacto de alta densidad. 
Tampo termolaminado compacto decorativo (10mm - 0,39"). A sua face exterior é formada por papel 
decorativo impregnado e o seu interior por papel kraft impregnado com resinas termoestáveis. O conjunto é 
prensado por meio de calor e alta pressão de forma simultânea para conseguir um tampo compacto de alta 
densidade. 
Decorative pressed laminated table top (10mm - 0,39"). Interior composed of thermostable resin kraft 
paper and surface lined with impregnated decorative paper. The compound is pressed simultaneously at 
high temperature and pressure to obtain a high density compacted table top.
Plateau stratifié compact décoratif (10mm - 0,39"). Formé sur sa face extérieure par du papier décoratif 
imprégné et dans son intérieur par du papier kraft impregné avec des résines thermostables. L’ensemble est 
ensuite pressé sous l’action de la chaleur et de la haute pression, simultanément, afin d’obtenir un plateau 
compact de haute densité.

black marble *
094K00

white
010K00

taupe
020K00

anthracite *
091K00

dark oak
093K00

oak
092K00

white marble
013K00

* No se recomiendan los colores oscuros para zonas muy soleadas. Não se recomendam cores escuras para 
zonas muito soalheiras. Dark colors are not recommended for very sunny areas. Les couleurs foncées ne sont 
pas recommandées pour les zones très ensoleillées.

Tableros con tratamiento antimicrobial
Tampos con tratamiento anti-microbiano
Table-tops with antimicrobial treatment
Plateau avec traitement antimicrobien

45K00C06000-028K00

45K00C07000-028K00

45K00C08000-028K00

45K00C09000-028K00

45K00H12000-028K00

45K00R08000-028K00

45K00H12001-028K00

45K00C07001-028K00

stone
028K00

45K00C06000-029K00

45K00C07000-029K00

45K00C08000-029K00

45K00C09000-029K00

45K00H12000-029K00

45K00R08000-029K00

45K00H12001-029K00

45K00C07001-029K00

mineral
029K00

NEW
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Tumbona apilable. Estructura de aluminio lacado. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con 
fibra de vidrio. Tejido Phifertex®. Respaldo abatible 5 posiciones. Ruedas.
Espreguiçadeira empilhável. Estrutura alumínio lacado. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com 
fibra de vidro. Tecido Phifertex®. Encosto rebatível 5 posições. Rodas.
Stackable sun lounger. Lacquered aluminium structure. Legs in fiberglass reinforced 
polypropylene. Phifertex® fabric. Reclining backrest with 5 positions. Wheels.
Bain de soleil empilable. Structure aluminium laqué. Piétement en polypropylène renforcé 
avec fibre de verre. Toile Phifertex®. Dossier rabattable 5 positions. Roues.

Tumbona apilable. Estructura de aluminio lacado. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con 
fibra de vidrio. Tejido Phifertex®. Respaldo abatible 5 posiciones. Ruedas. 
Espreguiçadeira empilhável. Estrutura alumínio lacado. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com 
fibra de vidro. Tecido Phifertex®. Encosto rebatível 5 posições. Rodas. 
Stackable sun lounger. Lacquered aluminium structure. Legs in fiberglass reinforced 
polypropylene. Phifertex® fabric. Reclining backrest with 5 positions. Wheels. 
Bain de soleil empilable. Structure aluminium laqué. Piétement en polypropylène renforcé 
avec fibre de verre. Toile Phifertex®. Dossier rabattable 5 positions. Roues.

R. D. No. 008735179 

R. D. No. 4410330
Utility model No. U201731460

lago

vila

Mesa auxiliar apilable. Patas de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Tablero 
compacto. 
Mesa auxiliar empilhável. Pés de polipropileno reforçado com fibra de vidro. Tampo compacto. 
Stackable side table. Legs in fiberglass reinforced polypropylene. Compact table top. 
Table auxiliaire empilable. Piétement en polypropylène reforcé avec fibre de verre. Plateaux 
compact.

Cojines AQUA. Textilene. Permeable al agua. No utilizar productos abrasivos. 
Almofadas AQUA. Textilene. Permeável à água. Não utilizar produtos abrasiv. 
AQUA Cushions. Textilene. Water permeable. Do not use abrasive products. 
Coussins AQUA. Textilene. Perméable à l’eau. Ne pas utiliser de produit abrasif.

R. D. No. 006954285

R. D. No. 2747774

vila

aqua & nautic
Cojines NAUTIC. Tejido náutico. Repelente al agua. No utilizar productos abrasivos. 
Almofadas NAUTIC. Tecido náutico. Repelente à água. Não utilizar produtos abrasiv. 
NAUTIC Cushions. Nautic fabric. Water repellent. Do not use abrasive products. 
Coussins NAUTIC. Toile Nautic. Deperlante. Ne pas utiliser de produit abrasif.

lago

vila

vila

10

10

77cm
30,31"

33cm
12,99"

73cm
28,74"188cm

74,01"

77cm
30,31"

211cm
83,07"

31cm
12,20"

66cm
25,98"

8

38,6cm
15,19"

54,8cm
21,57"

49cm
19,29"

80cm
31,49"

110cm
43,30" 60cm

23,62"

6cm
2,36"

MU-LAG00
010T11 white/white

MU-LAG00
020T11 taupe/taupe

MU-LAG00
066T11 taupe/tweed olivo

MU-VLA00
010T11 white/white

MU-VLA02
020T11 white/taupe

MU-VLA00
091T11 anthracite/anthracite

MU-VLA00
020T11 taupe/taupe

MU-VLA00
066T11 taupe/tweed olivo

MAK-VLAC04505
white

MAK-VLAC04506
taupe

MAK-VLAC04507
anthracite

CTQT00681001P1
003T00 white (AQUA)

CTQT00681001P1
001T00 beige (AQUA)

CTQT00681001P1
004T00 antrhacite (AQUA)

CTQT00681001P1
020T00 taupe (AQUA)

CTEP07681001P1
010P07 white (NAUTIC)

CTEP07681001P1
020P07 taupe (NAUTIC)

NEW
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Estructura aluminio lacado. Tornillería acero inox lacada. Conexiones en poliamida con 
fibra de vidrio. Colchón tejido New Nautic*. Abatible. 
Estrutura alumínio lacado. Parafusos aço inox lacado. Conexões em poliamida com fibra de 
vidro. Colchão tecido New Nautic*. Rebatível. 
Lacquered aluminium structure. Lacquered stainless steel screws. Polyamide with 
fiberglass connecting pieces. New Nautic* mattress. Folding. 
Structure aluminium laqué. Visserie acier inox laqué. Connexions en polyamide avec fibre de 
verre. Matelas Toile New Nautic*. Pliant.

Estructura aluminio lacado. Tornillería acero inox lacada. Conexiones en poliamida con 
fibra de vidrio. Tejido acrílico tintado en masa. Colchón tejido New Nautic*. Abatible. 
Estrutura alumínio lacado. Parafusos aço inox lacado. Conexões em poliamida com fibra de 
vidro. Tecido acrílico tingido em massa. Colchão tecido New Nautic*. Rebatível. 
Lacquered aluminium structure. Lacquered stainless steel screws. Polyamide with 
fiberglass connecting pieces. Solution dyed acrylic fabric. New Nautic* mattress. Folding. 
Structure aluminium laqué. Visserie acier inox laqué. Connexions en polyamide avec fibre de 
verre. Acrylique teinté en masse. Matelas Toile New Nautic*. Pliant.

nana

ibiza

nana

ibiza

* NEW NAUTIC:
   No utilizar productos abrasivos. 
   Não utilizar produtos abrasiv. 
   Do not use abrasive products. 
   Ne pas utiliser de produit abrasif.

Toldo/canopy/store - IBIZA - IGAD70H180IBI01

• Tejido hidrófugo 100% acrílico tintado en masa (240gr), repelente al agua. Protección 
UV50+. Alta solidez a la luz (7-8 sobre 8). 
• Tecido 100% acrílico tingido em massa(240gr), repelente à água. Proteção UV50+. 
Elevada resistência à luz (7-8 em 8).
• Water repellent 100% solution dyed acrylic fabric (240gr). UV50+ protection. High 
light fastness (7-8 out of 8).
• Tissu acrylique 100% teinté en masse (240gr), déperlant. Protection UV50+. Haute 
résistance à la lumière (7-8 sur 8). 

303D70 (240g)
linen sand

Cortinas/curtains/rideaux - IBIZA - IGAD02IBI01

• Tejido 100% acrílico tintado en masa (130gr). Alta solidez a la luz (7-8 sobre 8).
• Tecido 100% acrílico tingido em massa (130gr). Elevada solidez à luz (7-8 em 8).
• 100% acrylic solution dyed fabric (130gr). High light fastness (7-8 out of 8).
• Tissu 100% acrylique teinté en masse (130gr). Grande solidité à la lumière (7-8 sur 8). 

303D02 (130g)
linen sand

MQ-NANH1400BC
white

MQ-NANH1400TP
taupe

55cm
21,65"

206cm
81,10"

146cm
57,48"

MQ-IBID70H1800BC
white

303D70 linen sand

MQ-IBID70H1800TP
taupe

303D70 linen sand

195cm
76,77"

206cm
81,10" 190cm

74,80"

                     C
O

N
TRAC

T
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

C
O

N
TR

AC
T

158 159

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
C

O
N

TR
AC

T
                     C

O
N

TRAC
T



Sofá individual. Aluminio lacado blanco. Anclaje para unión entre piezas. 
Cojines tejido New Nautic*. 
Sofá individual. Alumínio lacado branco. Fixador de união entre peças. 
Almofadas tecido New Nautic*. 
Single sofa. White lacquered aluminium. Locking system between pieces. 
New Nautic* fabric cushions. 
Canapé individuel. Aluminium laqué blanc. Éléments de fixation entre modules. 
Coussins toile New Nautic*.

Sofá esquinero. Aluminio lacado blanco. Anclaje para unión entre piezas. 
Cojines tejido New Nautic*. 
Sofá de canto. Alumínio lacado branco. Fixador de união entre peças. 
Almofadas tecido New Nautic*. 
Corner sofa. White lacquered aluminium. Locking system between pieces. 
New Nautic* fabric cushions. 
Canapé d’angle. Aluminium laqué blanc. Éléments de fixation entre modules. 
Coussins toile New Nautic*.

Sofá intermedio. Aluminio lacado blanco. Anclaje para unión entre piezas. 
Cojines tejido Nautic*. 
Sofá intermédio. Alumínio lacado branco. Fixador de união entre peças. 
Almofadas tecido Nautic*. 
In-between sofa. White lacquered aluminium. Locking system between pieces. 
Nautic* fabric cushions. 
Canapé intermediaire. Aluminium laqué blanc. Éléments de fixation entre modules. 
Coussins toile Nautic*.

Pouf. Aluminio lacado blanco. Anclaje para unión entre piezas. 
Cojín tejido New Nautic*. 
Pouf. Alumínio lacado branco. Fixador de união entre peças. 
Almofadas tecido New Nautic*. 
Pouf. White lacquered aluminium. Locking system between pieces. 
New Nautic* fabric cushions. 
Pouf. Aluminium laqué blanc. Éléments de fixation entre modules. 
Coussins toile New Nautic*.

Mesa aluminio lacado blanco. Anclaje para unión entre piezas. 
Tablero Compact 80x80. 
Mesa alumínio lacado branco. Fixador de união entre peças. 
Tampo Compact 80x80. 
White lacquered aluminium table. Locking system between pieces. 
80x80 Compact table top. 
Table aluminium laqué blanc. Éléments de fixation entre modules. 
Plateau Compact 80x80.

marine marine

Kit Marine Single Sofa

Kit Marine Corner Sofa

Kit Marine In-Between Sofa

Kit Marine Pouf

Kit Marine Table

80,5cm
31,69"

75cm
29,52" 79cm

31,10"

MC-MAR11K-988P06
010P07 white nautic

45,2cm
17,80"

75cm
29,52"

75cm
29,52"

MC-MAR00K-010K00
white compact

80cm
31,50"

80cm
31,50"

28cm
11,02"

MF-MAR20K-988P06
010P07 white nautic

(53x35x18 cm / 20,86x13,78x7,08 '')

CPF-MARP06291P
988P06 white

*Cojín / Almofada / Cushion / Coussin 
(OPTIONAL)

MF-MAR24K-988P06
010P07 white nautic

MF-MAR21K-988P06
010P07 white nautic

* NEW NAUTIC:
   No utilizar productos abrasivos. 
   Não utilizar produtos abrasiv. 
   Do not use abrasive products. 
   Ne pas utiliser de produit abrasif.

NEW

80,5cm
31,69"

75cm
29,52" 75cm

29,52"

80,5cm
31,69"

75cm
29,52"

75cm
29,52"

* Respaldo esquinero válido para ambos lados.
Encosto de canto válido para ambos os lados.
Corner backrest suitable for both sides.
Dossier d’angle compatible des deux côtés.
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Módulo separador. Aluminio lacado y anodizado. Tornillería acero inox. 4 ruedas (2 con 
freno). Conexiones en poliamida con fibra de vidrio. Metacrilato transparente 5 mm - 0,19".  
Módulo separador. Alumínio lacado e anodizado. Acessórios em aço inox. 4 rodas (2 com 
travão). Conexões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. Metacrilato transparente 5 mm - 0,19". 
Divider module. Lacquered and anodized aluminium. Stainless steel hardware. 4 wheels (2 with 
brake). Polyamide with fiberglass connecting pieces. Transparent methacrylate 5 mm - 0,19". 
Module séparateur. Aluminium laqué et anodisé. Visserie en acier inox. 4 roues (2 avec frein). 
Pièces de connection en polyamide avec fibre de verre. Méthacrylate transparent 5mm - 0,19".

Módulo separador. Aluminio lacado y anodizado. Tornillería acero inox. 4 ruedas (2 con 
freno). Conexiones en poliamida con fibra de vidrio. Tejido Olefin® con ventana.  
Módulo separador. Alumínio lacado e anodizado. Acessórios em aço inox. 4 rodas (2 com 
travão). Conexões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. Tecido Olefin® com janela. 
Divider module. Lacquered and anodized aluminium. Stainless steel hardware. 4 wheels 
(2 with brake). Polyamide with fiberglass connecting pieces. Olefin® fabric with window. 
Module séparateur. Aluminium laqué et anodisé. Visserie en acier inox. 4 roues (2 avec frein). 
Pièces de connection en polyamide avec fibre de verre. Tissu Olefin® avec fenêtre.

Panel separador. Aluminio lacado y anodizado. Tornillería acero inox. 2 ruedas con freno. 
Conexiones en poliamida con fibra de vidrio. Metacrilato transparente 5 mm - 0,19".  
Painel separador. Alumínio lacado e anodizado. Acessórios em aço inox. 2 rodas com travão. 
Conexões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. Metacrilato transparente 5 mm - 0,19". 
Divider Panel. Lacquered and anodized aluminium. Stainless steel hardware. 2 wheels with 
brake. Polyamide with fiberglass connecting pieces. Transparent methacrylate 5 mm - 0,19". 
Panneau séparateur. Aluminium laqué et anodisé. Visserie en acier inox. 2 roues avec frein. 
Pièces de connection en polyamide avec fibre de verre. Méthacrylate transparent 5mm - 0,19".

Panel separador. Aluminio lacado y anodizado. Tornillería acero inox. 2 ruedas con freno. 
Conexiones en poliamida con fibra de vidrio. Tejido Olefin® con ventana.  
Painel separador. Alumínio lacado e anodizado. Acessórios em aço inox. 2 rodas com travão. 
Conexões em poliamida com fibra de vidro. Tecido Olefin® com janela.
Divider Panel. Lacquered and anodized aluminium. Stainless steel hardware. 2 wheels with 
brake. Polyamide with fiberglass connecting pieces. Olefin® fabric with window. 
Panneau séparateur. Aluminium laqué et anodisé. Visserie en acier inox. 2 roues avec frein. 
Pièces de connection en polyamide avec fibre de verre. Tissu Olefin® avec fenêtre.

siena maxi siena maxi

Siena Maxi Module Methacrylate

Siena Maxi Module Olefin

Siena Maxi Panel Methacrylate

Siena Maxi Panel Olefin

180cm
70,86" 38cm

14,96"

140cm
55,11"

MO-VO10SIE05T
taupe

MO-VO10SIE05A
anthracite

180cm
70,86" 38cm

14,96"

140cm
55,11"

MO-VO10SIE051B
white

MO-MSIE03A
anthracite

140cm
55,11"

MO-VO10SIE03T
taupe

MO-VO10SIE03A
anthracite

180cm
70,86"

180cm
70,86"

140cm
55,11"

MO-VO10SIE031B
white

MO-MSIE05T
taupe

MO-MSIE05A
anthracite

MO-MSIE052B
white

MO-MSIE03T
taupe

MO-MSIE032B
white

5mm

+ info

5mm

+ info

+ info

+ info
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Módulo/panel separador. Aluminio lacado y anodizado. Tornillería acero inox. Módulo: 
4 ruedas (2 con freno), Panel: 2 ruedas con freno. Conexiones en poliamida con fibra de 
vidrio. Metacrilato transparente 5 mm.  
Módulo/painel separador. Alumínio lacado e anodizado. Acessórios em aço inox. Módulo: 
4 rodas (2 com travão), Painel: 2 rodas com travão. Conexões em poliamida com fibra de 
vidro. Metacrilato transparente 5 mm. 
Module/divider panel. Lacquered and anodized aluminium. Stainless steel hardware. 
Module: 4 wheels (2 with brake), Panel: 2 wheels with brake. Polyamide with fiberglass 
connecting pieces. Transparent methacrylate 5 mm. 
Module/panneau séparateur. Aluminium laqué et anodisé. Visserie en acier inox. Module: 
4 roues (2 avec frein), Panneau: 2 roues avec frein. Pièces de connection en polyamide avec 
fibre de verre. Méthacrylate transparent 5mm.

Módulo/panel separador. Aluminio lacado y anodizado. Tornillería acero inox. Módulo: 
4 ruedas (2 con freno), Panel: 2 ruedas con freno. Conexiones en poliamida con fibra de 
vidrio. Tejido Olefin® con ventana.  
Módulo/painel separador. Alumínio lacado e anodizado. Acessórios em aço inox. Módulo: 
4 rodas (2 com travão), Painel: 2 rodas com travão. Conexões em poliamida com fibra de 
vidro. Tecido Olefin® com janela. 
Module/divider panel. Lacquered and anodized aluminium. Stainless steel hardware. 
Module: 4 wheels (2 with brake), Panel: 2 wheels with brake. Polyamide with fiberglass 
connecting pieces. Olefin® fabric with window. 
Module/panneau séparateur. Aluminium laqué et anodisé. Visserie en acier inox. Module: 
4 roues (2 avec frein), Panneau: 2 roues avec frein. Pièces de connection en polyamide avec 
fibre de verre. Tissu Olefin® avec fenêtre.

siena minisiena mini

Siena Mini Module/Panel Methacrylate

Siena Mini Module/Panel Olefin

Accessories

5mm

+ info

5mm

+ info

140cm
55,11"

101cm
39,76"

38cm
14,96"

MO-MSIE06T
taupe

MO-MSIE04T
taupe

MO-MSIE06A
anthracite

MO-MSIE062B
white

MO-MSIE04A
anthracite

MO-MSIE042B
white

140cm
55,11"

101cm
39,76"

38cm
14,96"

MO-VO10SIE06T
taupe

MO-VO10SIE04T
taupe

MO-VO10SIE06A
anthracite

MO-VO10SIE04A
anthracite

MO-VO10SIE061B
white

MO-VO10SIE041B
white

Pernio para pared
Dobradiça para parede
Wall fitting
Joint flexible pour mur

Jardinera
Jardineira
Flowerpot
Jardinière

Pernio individual
Dobradiça individual
Individual fittings
Joint flexible individuel

MO-SIE500TK
taupe

MO-SIE501TK
taupe

MO-SIE500AK
anthracite

MO-JAR03
black

MO-SIE501AK
anthracite

MO-SIE500BK
white

MO-JAR04
white

MO-SIE501BK
white

80x 30 x 30 cm
31,49x11,81x11,81"
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Parasol de aluminio lacado con 4 varillas. Apertura tipo push-up con pulsador de 
desbloqueo. Punteras  elásticas para la fijación del tejido. Confeccionado en una sola 
pieza. Sin volante y sin fugavientos 
Guarda-sol de alumínio lacado com 4 varetas. Abertura tipo push-up com botão de 
desbloqueio. Pontas elásticas para fixação do tecido. Confeccionado numa só peça. Sem 
bambinela e sem fugaventos.
Lacquered aluminium parasol with 4 ribs. Push-up open system with release button. Elastic 
tips for fabric attachment. Made in a single piece. Without valance and without airvent. 
Parasol en aluminium laqué avec 4 baleines. Ouverture push-up avec bouton de 
déverrouillage. Embouts élastiques pour la fixer le tissu. Confectionné en une seule pièce. 
Sans volant ni soufflet

taupewhite anthracite

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

platto

2,5x2,5m
98,43x98,43"

2,15m
84,65"

4 varillas/varetas/ribs/baleines
(20x14mm) - (0,78x0,55“)

250x250cm
98,43x98,43"

4 ribs

platto

EASY TO
RECYCLE

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND Ø60, LOOP Ø60, CANTO Ø60, KUBO MINI

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus

taupe

anthracite

white SIAO10C2504700P

SIAO10C2504800P

SIAO10C2504600P

3x3m - 118,11x118,11"Color frame

Referencias / Referências / References / Références

NEW

112O10
white

101O10
taupe

103O10
sand

110O10
anthracite

• Olefin
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Parasol de aluminio lacado con 4 varillas. Apertura tipo push-up con sistema abre/cierra y 
pulsador de bloqueo. Sin volante y con fugavientos. 
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado com 4 varetas. Abertura tipo push-up com sistema abre/fecha 
e botão de bloqueio. Sem bambinela e com fugaventos. 
Lacquered aluminum parasol with 4 ribs. Easy push-up open system with an open-lock 
handle. Without valance and with airvent. 
Parasol aluminium laqué avec 4 baleines. Ouverture push-up avec système d’ouverture / 
fermeture et verrouillage. Sans volant et avec soufflet.

Al igual que los árboles, el tejido de este parasol descontamina el aire de las 
ciudades, neutraliza los gases de los motores y otras sustancias nocivas. 
Incorpora una nanotecnología que, en contacto con la luz solar, convierte las 
sustancias contaminantes del aire en sales inertes.
Tal como as árvores, o tecido deste guarda-sol descontamina o ar das cidades, 
neutraliza os gases dos motores e outras substâncias nocivas. Tem incorporada 
uma nanotecnologia que, em contacto com a luz solar, converte as substâncias 
contaminantes do ar em sais inertes.

Much like trees, the fabric of this umbrella reduces city pollution, neutralizing engine gases 
and other harmful substances. Its nanotechnology, upon contact with sunlight, turns air 
pollutants into inert salts.
Tout comme les arbres, le tissu de ce parasol décontamine l’air des villes et neutralise les gaz 
d’échappement des moteurs et d’autres substances nocives. Il intègre une nanotechnologie 
qui, en contact avec la lumière du soleil, transforme les substances contaminantes de l’air en 
sels inertes.

3x3m
118,11x118,11"

112O10
white

101O10
taupe

103O10
sand

110O10
anthracite

• Olefin

taupe/taupewhite/white taupe/sand anthracite/anthracite

Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

eolo pureti

el parasol 
que purifica el aire

O guarda-sol que purifica o ar. 
The parasol that purifies the air. 
Le parasol qui purifie l’air.

2,09m
82,28"

2,69m
105,90"

Tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
4 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

30x15mm - 1,18x0,59"

2x2m
78,74x78,74"

2,07m
81,49"

2,55m
100,39"

Tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
4 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

20x14mm - 0,78x0,55"

200x200cm
78,74x78,74"

2,5x2,5m
98,42x98,42"

2,07m
81,49"

2,66m
104,72"

Tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
4 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

20x14mm - 0,78x0,55"

250x250cm
98,42x98,42"

300x300cm
118,11x118,11"

eolo pureti

+ INFO

R. D. No. 007003710
Utility model No. 201931894

EASY TO
RECYCLE

taupe

anthracite

white SPAO10C2002721P SIAO10C2502720P SGAO10C3002720P

SPAO10C2002821P SIAO10C2502820P SGAO10C3002820P

SPAO10C2002621P SIAO10C2502620P SGAO10C3002620P

2x2m - 78,74x78,74" 2,5x2,5m - 98,42x98,42" 3x3m - 118,11x118,11"Color frame

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

FIX Ø60, FAST CLICK Ø60, BOND Ø60, LOOP Ø60, CANTO Ø60, KUBO MINI
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Parasol de aluminio lacado con 4 varillas. Apertura tipo push-up con sistema abre/cierra y 
pulsador de bloqueo. Sin volante y con fugavientos.
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado com 4 varetas. Abertura tipo push-up com sistema abre/fecha 
e botão de bloqueio. Sem bambinela e com fugaventos. 
Lacquered aluminum parasol with 4 ribs. Easy push-up open system with an open-lock 
handle. Without valance and with airvent. 
Parasol aluminium laqué avec 4 baleines. Ouverture push-up avec système d’ouverture / 
fermeture et verrouillage. Sans volant et avec soufflet.

400D24
marble

405D24
mint

401D24
mineral blue

• Sunbrella

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

eolo eolo

R. D. No. 007003710
Utility model No. 201931894

EASY TO
RECYCLE

taupe

taupe

taupe

anthracite

anthracite

anthracite

white

white

white

SPAO10C2002740P

SPAO10C2002720P

SPAD24C2002770P

SIAO10C2502740P

SIAO10C2502721P

SIAD24C2502771P

SGAO10C3002740P

SGAO10C3002721P

SGAD24C3002771P

SPAO10C2002840P

SPAO10C2002820P

SPAD24C2002870P

SIAO10C2502840P

SIAO10C2502821P

SIAD24C2502871P

SGAO10C3002840P

SGAO10C3002821P

SGAD24C3002871P

SPAO10C2002640P

SPAO10C2002620P

SPAD24C2002670P

SIAO10C2502640P

SIAO10C2502621P

SIAD24C2502671P

SGAO10C3002640P

SGAO10C3002621P

SGAD24C3002671P

2x2m - 78,74x78,74" 2,5x2,5m - 98,42x98,42" 3x3m - 118,11x118,11"Color frame

olefin

olefin

sumbrella

white taupe anthracite

2,07m
81,49"

2,09m
82,28"

2,55m
100,39"

2,69m
105,90"

1,92m
75,59"

1,94m
76,37"

2,55m
100,39"

2,69m
105,90"

tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
4 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

20x14mm - 0,78x0,55"

tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
4 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

30x15mm - 1,18x0,59"

200x200cm
78,74x78,74"

300x300cm
118,11x118,11"

3x3m
118,11x118,11"

2x2m
78,74x78,74"

2,07m
81,49"

2,66m
104,72"

1,92m
75,59"

2,66m
104,72"

tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
4 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

20x14mm - 0,78x0,55"

250x250cm
98,42x98,42"

2,5x2,5m
98,42x98,42"

* Los parasoles white/white, taupe/taupe, taupe/sand y antracita/antracita son Pureti. Os guarda sois branco/branco, taupe/taupe, taupe/sand e Antracita/Antracita são. 
Parasols white/white, taupe/taupe, taupe/sand and anthracite/anthracite are Pureti. Les parasols blanc/blanc, taupe/taupe, taupe/sand et Anthracite/anthracite sont Pureti.

112O10
white*

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe*

123O10
ice

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand*

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite*

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

FIX Ø60, FAST CLICK Ø60, BOND Ø60, LOOP Ø60, CANTO Ø60, KUBO MINI

+ INFO
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Parasol de aluminio de mastil lateral con inclinación. 8 varillas. Giratorio 360º. 
Sistema estabilizador. Sin volante y con fugavientos.
Guarda-sol em alumínio de haste lateral com inclinação. 8 varetas. Giratório 360º. 
Sistema estabilizador. Sem bambelina e com fugaventos. 
Aluminium lateral pole parasol with tilt system. 8 ribs. 360º rotatory system. 
Stabilizer system. Without valance and with airvent. 
Parasol måt latéral avec inclinaison. 8 baleines. Rotatif 360º. Système stabilisateur. 
Sans volant et avec soufflet.

(Cruceta incluida / cruzeta incluída / cross included / croix incluse)

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

flexo flexo

2,5x2,5m
98,42x98,42"

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

123O10
ice

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Sunbrella

3x3m - 118,11x118,11"

white anthracitetaupe

2,70m
106,29"

2,10m
82,67"

300x300cm
118,11x118,11"

tube ø 65x95mm - 2,55x3,74"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

17x25mm - 0,66x0,98"

2,70m
106,29"

3x3m
118,11x118,11"

taupe

anthracite

white SGAO10C3005021P

SGAO10C3005022P

SGAO10C3005020P

3x3m - 118,11x118,11"Color frame

Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Usar con estas bases. Utilizar com estas bases. 
Use with these bases. A utiliser avec ces bases:

SLAB o KIT FLEXO

FLEXO PARASOL FLEXO PARASOL
+

4 SLAB KIT
FLEXO

FLEXO PARASOL
+

BASE FLEXO
+

6 SLAB

Sistema de rotación. Sistema de rotação. 
Rotation System. Système de rotation.

Más espacio debajo. Mais espaço em 
baixo. More space below. Plus d'espace 
ci-dessous.

Ruedas. Rodas. Wheels. Roues.

Sistema de rotación. Sistema de rotação. 
Rotation System. Système de rotation.

Más espacio debajo. Mais espaço em 
baixo. More space below. Plus d'espace 
ci-dessous.

Ruedas. Rodas. Wheels. Roues.

✔

✔ ✔

✔

✘

✘

1. Tela multiposición. Tecido multiposições. Multi-position fabric. Tissu multipositions.
2. Sistema de rotación. Sistema de rotação. Rotation System. Système de rotation.
3. Sistema estabilizador. Stabilizer system. Système stabilisateur.

1 3

2

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

SLAB, KIT FLEXO

+ INFO
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Parasol de aluminio lacado para terrazas grandes. 8 varillas intercambiables. Apertura 
asistida manivela. Telescópico. Con o sin volante y con fugavientos.
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado para esplanadas grandes. 8 varetas intercambiáveis. Abertura 
assistida manivela. Telescópico. Com ou sem bambinela e com fugaventos.
Lacquered aluminium parasol for big terraces. 8 exchangable ribs. Crank- assisted opening 
system. Telescopic. With or without valance and with airvent.
Parasol aluminium laqué pour grande terrasse. 8 baleines interchangeables. Ouverture 
assistée manivelle. Télescopique. Avec ou sans volant et avec soufflet.

502D27
canvas

504D27
titanium

503D27
taupe

• Sunbrella 275 g

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

rio rio

4x4m - 157,48x157,48"

anthracite

anthracite

white

white

SGAD27C4000340P

SGAD27C4000320P

SGAD27C4000440P

SGAD27C4000420P

4x4m - 157,48x157,48"Color frame

Referencias / Referências / References / Références

white anthracite

2,35m
92,51"

3,25m
127,95"

2,55m
100,39"

3,25m
127,95"

telescopic

3,80m
149,60"

1m
39,37"

Tube ø 71x71mm - 2,79x2,79"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

20x35x1,5mm - 0,78x1,37x0,05"

400x400cm
157,48x157,48"

sunbrella

sunbrella

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

KIT CROSS RIO, FIX RIO, FAST CLICK RIO, KUBO MAXI

4x4m
157,48x157,48"

NEW NEW NEW
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Parasol de aluminio lacado. 8 varillas. Apertura por poleas. Sin volante y con fugavientos.
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado. 8 varetas. Abertura por roldanas. Sem bambinela e com 
fugaventos.
Lacquered aluminium parasol. 8 ribs. Pulley opening system. Without valance and with 
airvent.
Parasol aluminium laqué. 8 baleines. Ouverture par poulie. Sans volant et avec soufflet.

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

formentera formentera

white anthracite

1,95m
76,77"

2,82m
111,02"

1,95m
76,77"

2,82m
111,02"

2,16m
85,03"

2,82m
111,02"

2,16m
85,03"

2,82m
111,02"

tube ø 50mm - 1,96"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

30x20mm - 1,18x0,78"

tube ø 50mm - 1,96"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

30x20mm - 1,18x0,78"

300x300cm
118,11x118,11"

350x350cm
137,79x137,79"

anthracite

anthracite

white

white

SGAO10C3000240P SGAO10C3500140P

SGAO10C3000220P SGAO10C3500120P

SGAO10C3000540P SGAO10C3500340P

SGAO10C3000520P SGAO10C3500320P

3x3m - 118,11x118,11" 3,5x3,5m - 137,79x137,79"Color frame

olefin

olefin

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

KIT CROSS, FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND 50 Ø60, LOOP 35 Ø60 (3X3), LOOP 50 Ø60, CANTO Ø60 (3X3), KUBO MAXI (3,5X3,5), KUBO MINI (3X3)

3x3m
118,11x118,11"

3,5x3,5m
137,79x137,79"

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

123O10
ice
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Parasol de aluminio lacado de mástil lateral. 5 varillas. Apertura por poleas. 
Sin volante y con fugavientos.
Guarda-sol de mastro lateral em alumínio lacado. 5 varetas. Abertura por roldanas. 
Sem bambinela e com fugaventos.
Lacquered aluminum side mast parasol. 5 ribs. Pulley
opening system. Without valance and with airvent.
Parasol latéral en aluminium laqué. 5 baleines. Ouverture par poulie. 
Sans volant et avec soufflet.

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus

Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

formentera lateral
formentera  lateral

103O10
sand

110O10
anthracite

• Olefin

tube ø 50mm - 1,96"
5 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

30x20mm - 1,18x0,78"

2,16m
85,03"

2,82m
111,02"

350x250cm
137,79x98,42"

 anthracite SGAO10H3500020P

3,5x2,5m - 137,79x98,42" Color frame

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND 50 Ø60, LOOP 50 Ø60, KUBO MAXI

3,5x2,5m
137,79x98,42"

anthracite
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Parasol de aluminio lacado gris. 8 varillas. Apertura por poleas. 
Sin volante y con fugavientos. 
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado cinza. 8 varetas. Abertura por roldanas. 
Sem bambinela e com fugaventos. 
Grey lacquered aluminium parasol. 8 ribs. 
Pulley opening system. Without valance and withairvent. 
Parasol aluminium laqué gris. 
8 baleines. Ouverture par poulie. Sans volant et avec soufflet.

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

vigo vigo

grey

2,15m
84,64"

2,63m
103,54"

tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

19x13mm - 0,74x0,51"

ø300cm
ø118,11"

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND Ø60, LOOP Ø60, CANTO Ø60

grey SIAO10O3000820P

ø 3m - 118,11"Color frame

ø 3m
118,11"

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

123O10
ice
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Parasol de madera de eucalipto barnizada. 8 varillas. Apertura por poleas. 
Sin volante y con fugavientos. Madera procedentes de fuentes sostenibles. 
Certificado FSC®.
Guarda-sol de madeira de eucalipto envernizada. 8 varetas. Abertura por roldanas. 
Sem bambinela e com fugaventos. Madeira proveniente de fontes reflorestadas. Certificado FSC®.
Varnished eucalyptus wood parasol. 8 ribs. Pulley opening system. Without valance and 
with airvent. Wood from reforested sources. FSC® certified.
Parasol bois d’eucalyptus verni. 8 baleines. Ouverture par poulie. Sans volant et avec soufflet. 
Bois provenant de sources reboisées. Certified FSC®.

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

Tejidos / Tecidos / Fabrics / Tissus Referencias / Referências / References / Références

Tamaños / Tamanhos / Sizes / Tailles

java java

2,02m
79,52"

2,52m
99,21"

2,13m
83,85"

2,93m
115,35"

tube ø 38mm - 1,49"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

17x22mm - 0,66x0,86"

tube ø 60mm - 2,36"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

17x35mm - 0,66x1,37"

tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines

17x22mm - 0,66x0,86"

2,29m
90,15"

2,80m
110,23"

200x200cm
78,74x78,74"

300x300cm
118,11z118,11"

ø300cm
ø118,11"

BOND 50 Ø70, LOOP 50 Ø70, CANTO Ø70

wood SPMO10C2000220P SGMO10C3000220P SIMO10O3000720P

2x2m - 78,74x78,74" 3x3m - 118,11x118,11" ø 3m - 118,11"Color frame

3x3m
118,11x118,11"

ø 3m
118,11"

2x2m
8,74x78,74"

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

123O10
ice
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Parasol de madera de eucalipto barnizada. 8 varillas. Apertura por poleas. Con volante, 
fleco y fugavientos. Madera procedente de fuentes sostenibles. Certificado FSC®.
Guarda-sol de madeira de eucalipto envernizada. 8 varetas. Abertura por roldanas. Com 
bambinela, franjas e fugaventos. Madeira proveniente de fontes reflorestadas. Certificado 
FSC®.
Varnished eucalyptus wood parasol. 8 ribs. Pulley opening system. With valance, fringes 
and airvent. Wood from reforested sources. FSC® certified.
Parasol bois d’eucalyptus verni. 8 baleines. Ouverture par poulie. Avec volants, franges et 
soufflet. Bois provenant de sources robisées. Certified FSC®.

Parasol de aluminio. 8 varillas de fibra de vidrio. Regulable en altura. 
Sin volante y sin fugavientos. Capito T extraresistente.
Guarda-sol em alumínio. 8 varetas de fibra de vidro. Regulável em altura. 
Sem bambinela e sem fugaventos. Tip T extraforte. 
Aluminium parasol. 8 fiberglass ribs. Adjustable height. 
Without valance and without airvent. Extraresistant T tip.
Parasol aluminium. 8 baleines en fibre de verre. Ajustable en hauteur. 
Sans volant et sans soufflet. Tip T extra forte.

Parasol de aluminio. 8 varillas de fibra de vidrio. Regulable en altura. 
Sin volante y sin fugavientos. Con flecos. Capito T extraresistente.
Guarda-sol em alumínio. 8 varetas de fibra de vidro. Regulável em altura. 
Sem bambinela e sem fugaventos. Com franjas. Tip T extraforte.
Aluminium parasol. 8 fiberglass ribs. Adjustable height. 
Without valance and without airvent. Whit fringes. Extraresistant T tip.
Parasol aluminium. 8 baleines en fibre de verre. Ajustable en hauteur. 
Sans volant et sans soufflet. Avec franges. Tip T extra forte.

madeira

palma

menorca

R. D. No. SIMO10O3000750P

R. D. No. SIAO10O2500000P

R. D. No. SIAO10O2500006P

tube ø 48mm - 1,88"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
17x22mm - 0,66x0,86"

2,04m
80,31"

2,80m
110,23"

ø300cm
ø118,11"

• Olefin

125O10
blue stripe

124O10
green stripe

2,02m
79,52"

2,46m
96,85"

tube ø 40-45mm - 1,57-1,77"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
8mm - 0,31"

ø250cm
ø98,42"

3m - 118,11"

2,5m - 98,42"

2,5m - 98,42"

2,02m
79,52"

2,46m
96,85"

tube ø 40-45mm - 1,57-1,77"
8 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
8mm - 0,31"

ø250cm
ø98,42"

121O10
olivo

122O10
sky blue

123O10
ice

• Olefin

FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND Ø60, LOOP 35 Ø60, LOOP 50 Ø60, CANTOØ60

FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND Ø60, LOOP Ø60, CANTO Ø60

FIX, FAST CLICK, BOND Ø60, LOOP 35 Ø60, LOOP 50 Ø60, CANTO Ø60

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

Bases / Pieds (Pag. 194/198)

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

123O10
ice
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Parasol de INOX con inclinación. 10 varillas de fibra de vidrio. Regulable en altura. 
Con volante y sin fugavientos. Capito T extraresistente.
Guarda-sol em INOX com inclinação. 10 varetas de fibra de vidro. Regulável em altura. 
Com bambelina e sem fugaventos. Tip T extraforte.
INOX parasol with tilt system. 10 fiberglass ribs. Adjustable height. 
With valance and without airvent. Extraresistant T tip.
Parasol INOX avec inclinaison. 10 baleines en fibre de verre. 
Ajustable en hauteur. Avec volants et sans soufflet. Tip T extra forte.

Parasol de aluminio lacado sand. 10 varillas de fibra de vidrio. Regulable en altura. 
Con flecos. Con volante y sin fugavientos. Capito T extraresistente.
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado sand. 10 varetas de fibra de vidro. Regulável em altura. 
Com franjas. Com bambelina e sem fugaventos. Tip T extraforte.
Sand lacquered aluminium parasol. 10 fiberglass ribs. Adjustable height. With fringes. 
With valance and without airvent. Extraresistant T tip.
Parasol aluminium laqué sand. 10 baleines en fibre de verre. Ajustable en hauteur. Avec 
franges et volants et sans soufflet. Tip T extra forte.

Parasol de aluminio lacado sand. 10 varillas de fibra de vidrio. Regulable en altura. 
Con volante y sin fugavientos. Capito T extraresistente.
Guarda-sol em alumínio lacado sand. 10 varetas de fibra de vidro. Regulável em altura. 
Com bambinela e sem fugaventos. Tip T extraforte.
Sand lacquered aluminium parasol. 10 fiberglass ribs. Adjustable height. 
With valance and without airvent. Extraresistant T tip.
Parasol aluminium laqué sand. 10 baleines en fibre de verre. Ajustable en hauteur. 
Avec volants et sans soufflet. Tip T extra forte.

tenerife

ons

new  toscana

R. D. No. SPIO10D2005310P

R. D. No. SPAO10D2000110T

R. D. No. SPAO10D2000150T

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

103O10
sand/sand

121O10
olivo

O011O10
olivo/sand

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

O012O10
sky blue/sand

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

• Olefin

 INOX 2m - 78,74"

 SAND  2m - 78,74"

 SAND  2m - 78,74"

BOND 35 ø45, LOOP 18 ø45, LOOP 35 ø45, FIT

BOND 35 Ø45, LOOP 18 Ø45, LOOP 35 Ø45, FIT

BOND 35 ø45, LOOP 18 ø45, LOOP 35 ø45, FIT

Bases / Pieds  (Pag. 194/198)

Bases / Pieds  (Pag. 194/198)

Bases / Pieds  (Pag. 194/198)

1,89m
74,40"

2,46m
96,85"

Tube ø 28-35mm - 1,10-1,37"
10 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
6mm - 0,23"

ø200cm
ø78,74"

1,95m
76,77"

2,61m
102,75"

Tube ø 29-32mm - 1,14-1,25"
10 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
6mm - 0,23"

ø200cm
ø78,74"

1,89m
74,40"

2,61m
102,75"

Tube ø 29-32mm - 1,14-1,25"
10 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
6mm - 0,23"

ø200cm
ø78,74"

112O10
white

109O10
moka

115O10
taupe stripe

101O10
taupe

125O10
blue stripe

103O10
sand

121O10
olivo

116O10
anthracite stripe

110O10
anthracite

122O10
sky blue

124O10
green stripe

102O10
black

117O10
navy

• Olefin

123O10
ice

123O10
ice
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Parasol de acero imitación madera natural.10 varillas de fibra de vidrio. Regulable en altura. 
Con volante y sin fugavientos.
Guarda-sol em aço imitação madeira natural. 10 varetas de fibra de vidro. Regulável em altura. 
Com bambelina e sem fugaventos.
Natural wood finishing steel parasol. 10 fiberglass ribs. Adjustable height . With valance 
and without airvent.
Parasol acier finition bois naturel. 10 baleines en fibre de verre. Ajustable en hauteur . Avec 
volants et sans soufflet.

manila  

R. D. No. SPSZ02D2000001T

2m - 78,74"

funda parasol
Capa Guarda-Sol - Parasol Cover - Couverture Parasol

BOND 35 ø45, LOOP 18 ø45, LOOP 35 ø45, FIT
Bases / Pieds  (Pag. 194/198)

ø200cm
ø78,74"

1,89m
74,40"

2,61m
102,75"

Tube ø 29-32mm - 1,14-1,25"
10 varillas, varetas, ribs, baleines
6mm - 0,23"

u u Ref. 31p18c40000
Rio 400x4000

u u Ref. 31p18c35000
Formentera 350x350
Flexo 300x300

u u Ref. 31p18c30000
Formentera 300x300
Vigo 300x300 - Java 300x300

u  u  Ref. 31p18c25000
Eolo - Vigo - Java

+ INFO
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Tejido de poliéster 100% reciclado a partir de residuos textiles post-consumo y 
post-industriales. Peso: 420 g/ml. Totalmente reciclable y circular.Alta durabilidad 
con resistencia a la abrasión de hasta 100.000 ciclos Martindale/Wyzenbeek. Buen 
comportamiento frente al pilling (4–5/5) y solidez a la luz 6–8.Uso recomendado 
para tapizados de interior en proyectos contract y residenciales, combinando 
responsabilidad ambiental, resistencia y elegancia.Certificaciones OEKO-TEX® 
STANDARD 100, EU Ecolabel y Möbelfakta. Libre de tratamientos químicos agresivos.
Limpieza y mantenimiento: Lavado a mano con un paño húmedo. Se recomienda una 
actuación rápida sobre la mancha, la fibra de poliéster ofrece una buena resistencia a 
la suciedad y facilita la eliminación de manchas habituales.

Tecido de poliéster 100% reciclado a partir de resíduos têxteis post-consumo e post-
industriais. Peso: 420 g/ml. Totalmente reciclável e circular.Alta durabilidade com 
resistência à abrasão até 100.000 ciclos Martindale/Wyzenbeek. Bom comportamento 
face ao pilling (4–5/5) e solidez à luz 6–8.Uso recomendado para estofos de interior em 
projetos contract e residenciais, combinando responsabilidade ambiental, resistência e 
elegância.Certificações OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100, EU Ecolabel e Möbelfakta. Livre de 
tratamentos químicos agressivos.Limpeza e manutenção: Limpeza à mão com um pano 
húmido. Recomenda-se uma ação rápida sobre a mancha; a fibra de poliéster oferece 
uma boa resistência à sujidade e facilita a remoção das manchas mais comuns.

Fabric made of 100% recycled polyester from post-consumer and post-industrial 
textile waste. Weight: 420 g/ml. Fully recyclable and circular.High durability with 
abrasion resistance up to 100,000 Martindale/Wyzenbeek cycles. Good performance 
against pilling (4–5/5) and light fastness 6–8.Recommended use for indoor upholstery 
in contract and residential projects, combining environmental responsibility, 
durability, and elegance.Certifications: OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100, EU Ecolabel, and 
Möbelfakta. Free from aggressive chemical treatments.Cleaning and maintenance: 
Hand wash with a damp cloth. Quick action on the stain is recommended; the polyester 
fibre provides good resistance to dirt and makes it easier to remove common stains.

Tissu en polyester 100% recyclé à partir de déchets textiles post-consommation et post-
industriels. Poids : 420 g/ml. Entièrement recyclable et circulaire.Haute durabilité avec une 
résistance à l’abrasion jusqu’à 100.000 cycles Martindale/Wyzenbeek. Bon comportement 
face au boulochage (4–5/5) et solidité à la lumière 6–8.Utilisation recommandée pour 
le garnissage intérieur dans des projets contract et résidentiels, alliant responsabilité 
environnementale, résistance et élégance.Certifications : OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100, 
EU Ecolabel et Möbelfakta. Sans traitements chimiques agressifs.Nettoyage et entretien:  
Nettoyage manuel à l'aide d'un chiffon humide. Il est recommandé d'agir rapidement sur 
la tâche; la fibre de polyester offre une bonne résistance à la saleté et facilite l’élimination 
des taches courantes.

gabriel

257P40
pad terracota

168P40
pad taupe

258P40
pad garnet

109P40
pad anthracite

110P40
pad blue grey

182P40
pad olivo

NEW FABRIC

DK/016/020
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Fabric crafted from acrylic fibres, dyed thoroughly within the core of the yarn to ensure 
high resistance caused by UV radiation. Its composition provides a perfect balance 
between strength and flexibility, ideal for intensive-use parasols. It offers up to UPF 50+ 
solar protection, blocking more than 95% of UV rays, and has a lightfastness rating of 
4–5/5 according to ISO 105 B04. Its water-repellent, mould- and stain-resistant finish, 
free from PFAS compounds, protects the fabric and ensures easy and sustainable 
maintenance.
Comes with a 5-year warranty against abrasion, pilling, fading and tension loss.

Tissé exclusivement à partir de fibres acryliques Sunbrella®teint dans la masse, colorées 
du cœur à la surface du fil, garantissant une grande résistance à la décoloration due aux 
rayons UV. Sa composition garantit un équilibre parfait entre résistance et souplesse, ce qui 
en fait un choix idéal pour les parasols destinés à un usage intensif. Grâce à sa protection 
solaire jusqu'à UPF 50+, il bloque plus de 95 % des rayons UV et a une résistance à la 
lumière de 4-5, 5 selon la norme ISO 105 B04. Grâce à son traitement déperlant, qui est 
résistant à la moisissure et aux taches, sans composés PFAS, le tissu est protégé et permet 
un entretien simple et durable.
Il bénéficie d’une garantie de 5 ans contre l’abrasion, le boulochage, la décoloration et la 
perte de tension.

olefin

Tejido repelente al agua, confeccionado en PCV y polyester. Gran resistencia a los 
rayos UV (Solidez a la luz >7). Antibacteriano y antimoho. Certificado BLUEWORLD.
Tecido repelente à água, fabricado em PCV e poliéster. Elevada resistência aos raios UV 
(solidez à luz >7). Anti-bacteriano e anti-bolor. Certificado BLUEWORLD.

Water repellent fabric, made of PCV and polyester. High UV resistance (Light fastness 
>7). Antibacterial and anti-mould. BLUEWORLD certified.
Tissu hydrofugé, composé de PCV et de polyester. Grande résistance aux rayons UV 
(solidité à la lumière >7). Anti-bactérien et anti-moisissure. Certifié BLUEWORLD.

nautic 
(Ibiza, Nana &  Marine colchón/colchão/mattress/matelas)

sunbrella

992P06 (260g)
toffee

988P06 (260g)
ice

400D24 (260g)
marble

401D24 (260g)
mineral blue

405D24 (260g)
mint

502D27 (275g)
canvas

503D27 (275g)
taupe

504D27 (275g)
titanium

Disponemos de un tejido de poliester 100% tintado en masa para pedidos con logotipo.
Temos um tecido 100% poliéster tingido em massa para pedidos com logotipo.
We have a 100% mass-dyed polyester fabric for orders with a logo.
Nous avons un tissu 100% polyester teint dans la masse pour les commandes avec logo.

* Solidez 7-no recomendado para zonas de alta radiación solar. Solidez 7. Não recomendado para áreas de alta radiação solar. 
Color fastness rating 7. Not recommended for areas with excessive sunlight exposure. Sa solidité est de 7. Déconseillé pour des zones à fort 
rayonnement solaire.

Alta solidez de los colores a la radicación UV (7/8). Se trata de un tejido fabricado con 
hilo de polipropileno que ha sido tintado en masa, en su proceso inicial. Esto le otorga 
una gran resistencia a la luz solar ya que el color queda fijado en el hilo del tejido con 
mayor intensidad que en otros procesos. Dependiendo del color varía la durabilidad de 
la intensidad de los colores a la exposición solar.
Certificación UV standard 801 con la puntuación UPF 80, que garantiza la protección 
de la piel de los efectos nocivos de los rayos UV.
Resistente a las manchas - 100% reciclable.

Alta resistência das cores face à radiação UV. Ao ser um tecido fabricado com fio de 
polipropileno tingido em massa no seu processo inicial, esta característica confere-
lhe uma maior resistência à luz solar o que se deve essencialmente ao facto de a 
cor permanecer fixa ao fio com maior intensidade do que em outros processos de 
pigmentação. A durabilidade da intensidade das cores, varia dependendo da cor e da 
exposição solar.
Certificação UV standard 801 com factor de proteção UPF 80, que garante a proteção da 
pele dos efeitos nocivos dos raios UV.
Anti-manchas - 100% reciclável.

SOLUTION DYED - COLOUR FASTNESS: 7-8/8 - 100% RECYCLABLE

High resistance of colours to UV radiation (7/8). The fabric is made from polypropylene 
fabric mass-dyed during the initial process. This provides high resistance to sunlight 
because the colour is set in the thread of the fabric more intensely than in other 
processes. Depending on the color, the durability of color intensity varies when 
exposed to sunlight.
UV standard 801 certification rating UPF 80, that guarantees skin protection against 
nocive effects of UV rays on the skin.
Stain resistance - 100% recyclable.

Haute résistance des couleurs face à la radiation solaire. Il s’agit ici d’une toile fabriquée 
à partir d’un fi l en polypropylène qui a été teinté en masse, depuis son procèssus initial. 
Ceci lui confère une haute résistance à la lumière solaire, étant donné que la teinte reste 
fixée sur le fi l avec une plus grande intensité en comparaison avec d’autres processus 
de pigmentation. Selon la couleur choisie, la durabilité de l’intensité de celle-ci varie en 
fonction de l’exposition au soleil.
Certification UV standard 801 avec un facteur de protection UPF 80, qui garantie une 
protection de la peau face aux éffets nocifs des rayons UV.
Résistante toile aux tâches - 100% recyclable.

123O10 (190g)
ice

122O10 (190g)
sky blue

117O10 (190g)
navy

116O10 (190g)
anthracite stripe

115O10 (190g)
taupe stripe

112O10 (190g)
white

103O10 (190g)
sand

102O10 (190g)
black

110O10 (190g)
anthracite

109O10 (190g)
moka

121O10 (190g)
olivo

101O10 (190g)
taupe*

125O10 (190g)
blue stripe

124O10 (190g)
green stripe

• Eolo • Rio

NEW FABRIC NEW FABRICNEW FABRIC

Tejido elaborado con fibras acrílicas tintadas en masa, desde el núcleo del hilo, para 
garantizar una alta resistencia a la decoloración frente a la radiación UV. Su composición 
ofrece un equilibrio perfecto entre resistencia y flexibilidad, ideal para parasoles de uso 
intensivo. Ofrece una protección solar hasta UPF 50+, bloqueando más del 95% de 
los rayos UV, y presenta una solidez a la luz de 4-5/5 según la norma ISO 105 B04. Su 
acabado repelente al agua, resistente al moho y a las manchas, libre de compuestos 
PFAS, protege el tejido y facilita un mantenimiento sencillo y sostenible.
Garantía de 5 años frente a la abrasión, la aparición de bolitas, la decoloración y la pérdida 
de tensión.

Tecido elaborado com fibras acrílicas tingidas em massa, desde o núcleo do fio, para 
garantir uma elevada resistência à descoloração causada por raios UV. A sua composição 
oferece um equilíbrio perfeito entre resistência e flexibilidade, ideal para guarda-sóis de uso 
intensivo. Oferece uma proteção solar até UPF 50+, bloqueando mais de 95% dos raios UV, 
e apresenta uma solidez à luz de 4-5/5 segundo a norma ISO 105 B04. O seu acabamento 
repelente à água, resistente ao bolor e às manchas, livre de compostos PFAS, protege o 
tecido e facilita uma manutenção simples e sustentável.
Inclui 5 anos de garantia contra abrasão, borboto, descoloração e perda de tensão.

• Sunbrella 260 g
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BEC047BC03
white

BEC047TP00
taupe

BEC047NG02
anthracite

25kg-55,11lb
100kg-220,46lb (4 U)

BSRDBC6001K
CROSS - white

BSRDAN6001K
CROSS - anthracite

BSRDTP6001K
CROSS - taupe

u u Rio

u u Formentera

u u Río

u u Platto
Eolo

Formentera

177kg-390,22lb

118kg-260,45lb
tube ø60mm-2,36"

118kg-260,45lb
tube ø60mm-2,36"

u u Flexo

slab 
(hormigón/polipropileno - betâo/polipropileno - concrete/polypropylene - béton/polypropylène)

kit   flexo
 (hierro/hormigón/polipropileno - ferro/betâo/polipropileno - iron/concrete/ polypropylene)

kit   cross    
(hierro/hormigón - ferro/betâo - iron/concrete - fer/béton)

kit   cross 

kit   cross  rio

kubo 
(acero lacado/polímeros reciclados-aço lacado/polímeros reciclados-lacquered steel/recycled polymer-acier laqué/polymères)

25cm
9,84"

64cm
25,19"

100cm
39,37"

6cm
2,36" 47cm

18,50"
47cm
18,50"

43cm
16,92"

94,5cm
37,20"

94,5cm
37,20"

14cm
5,51"

u u Rio

6kg-13,23lb
tube ø60mm-2,36"

43kg-9479lb
base pole ø60mm-2,36"

80kg-176,37lb
base pole ø60mm-2,36"

fix   rio

• Peso de hormigón/polipropileno.
• Peso em betão/polipropileno.
• Concrete/polypropylene weight.
• Poids en béton/polypropylène

• Base lateral de hierro cincado con ruedas y pesos de hormigón/polipropileno. *El sistema de rotación del parasol Flexo no vale para esta base.
• Base lateral em ferro zincado com rodas e pesos em betão/polipropileno. *O sistema de rotação do guarda-sol Flexo não pode ser utilizado para esta base.
• Zinc-plated iron side base with castors and concrete/polypropylene weights. *The rotation system of the Flexo parasol is not suitable for this base.
• Base latérale en fer zingué avec roulettes et poids en béton/polypropylène. *Le système de rotation du parasol Flexo n'est pas adapté à cette base.

• Base de hierro con cataforesis para atornillar a suelo.
• Base em ferro com cataforese para aparafusar ao chão.
• Cataphoresis iron base for bolting to the floor.
• Base en fer cataphorisée à fixer au sol.

• Base de parasol rellenable. Estructura de acero lacado y tablas de polímeros reciclados post-consumo. Tablero extraíble. Con ruedas.
• Base de guarda-sol com espaço para enchimento. Estrutura de aço lacado e tábuas de polímeros reciclados pós-consumo. Tampa/mesa removível. Com rodas.
• Fillable parasol base. Lacquered steel structure and post-consumer recycled polymer boards. Removable tabletop. With wheels.
• Base de parasol remplissable. Structure en acier laqué et planches en polymères recyclés post-consommation. Plateau amovible. Avec roulettes.

• Base de parasol rellenable. Estructura de acero lacado y tablas de polímeros reciclados post-consumo. Tablero extraíble. Con ruedas.
• Base de guarda-sol com espaço para enchimento. Estrutura de aço lacado e tábuas de polímeros reciclados pós-consumo. Tampa/mesa removível. Com rodas.
• Fillable parasol base. Lacquered steel structure and post-consumer recycled polymer boards. Removable tabletop. With wheels.
• Base de parasol remplissable. Structure en acier laqué et planches en polymères recyclés post-consommation. Plateau amovible. Avec roulettes.

• Base de hierro cincado con ruedas y pesos de hormigón/polipropileno.
• Base em ferro zincado com rodas e pesos em betão/polipropileno.
• Zinc-plated iron base with castors and concrete/polypropylene weights.
• Base en fer zingué avec roulettes et poids en béton/polypropylène.

• Base de hierro cincado con ruedas y pesos de hormigón/polipropileno.
• Base em ferro zincado com rodas e pesos em betão/polipropileno.
• Zinc-plated iron base with castors and concrete/polypropylene weights.
• Base en fer zingué avec roulettes et poids en béton/polypropylène.

u u Flexo

35cm
13,77"

35cm
13,77"

30cm
11,81"

30cm
11,81"

0,6cm
0,23"

BSC310GR6000
FIX - grey

BSC310BC6000
FIX - white

BSC310AN6000
FIX - anthracite

BSC310TP6000
FIX - taupe

u u Platto
Eolo

Formentera
Formentera Lateral

Vigo
Java 

Madeira
Palma

Menorca

6kg-13,23lb
tube ø60mm-2,36"

fix 
(hierro - ferro - iron - fer)

• Base de hierro con cataforesis para atornillar a suelo.
• Base de ferro com cataforese para aparafusar ao chão.
• Cataphoresis iron base for bolting to the floor.
• Base en fer cataphorisée à fixer au sol.

35cm
13,77"

30cm
11,81"

30cm
11,81"

0,6cm
0,23"

BSH990BCK
white

BSH990TPK
taupe

BSH990ANK
black

BSC310BC6010
FIX RIO - white

BSC310AN6010
FIX RIO - anthracite

NEW

43cm
16,92"

94,5cm
37,20"

94,5cm
37,20"

14cm
5,51"

BSRDBC6010K
CROSS RIO - white

BSRDAN6010K
CROSS RIO - anthracite

33,3cm
13,11"

kubo maxi

kubo  mini

84cm
33,07"

54cm
21,26" 54cm

21,26"

48cm
18,90"

54cm
21,26" 54cm

21,26"

BPC082MK6000 - moka
BPC082MK6010 - rio

BPC065MK6000 - moka
BPC065MK6010 - rio

                     C
O

N
TRAC

T
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

C
O

N
TR

AC
T

194 195

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
C

O
N

TR
AC

T
                     C

O
N

TRAC
T



u u Platto
Eolo

Formentera
Formentera Lateral

Vigo
Java 

Madeira
Palma

Menorca

fast   click
(inox)

fast   click

bond 35

fast   click rio

bond
(hormigón/polipropileno - betâo/polipropileno - concrete/polypropylene - béton/polypropylène)

bond  50

u u Río

36cm
14,17"

36cm
14,17"

BIFC60310 - ø60
FAST CLICK

inox
BIFC63500

FAST CLICK RIO
inox

4kg-8,82lb
Tube ø60mm-2,36"

4kg-8,82lb
Tube ø60mm-2,36"

• Base de acero inoxidable para incrustar en el suelo.
• Base em aço inox para embutir no pavimento.
• Stainless steel base for embedding in the floor.
• Base en acier inoxydable pour scellage au sol.

• Base de acero inoxidable para incrustar en el suelo.
• Base em aço inox para embutir no pavimento.
• Stainless steel base for embedding in the floor.
• Base en acier inoxydable pour scellage au sol.

BPC523TP4500 ø45 
BPC523TP6000 ø60

taupe

BPC523GR4500 ø45 
BPC523GR6000 ø60

grey

BPC523BC4500 ø45 
BPC523BC6000 ø60

white

BPC523AN4500 ø45 
BPC523AN6000 ø60

anthracite

BPC523OX6000 ø60 
rust

• Base de hormigón con carcasa de polipropileno, tubo de acero lacado con tratamiento antióxido (cataforesis), tornillería de acero inoxidable y ruedas.
• Base de betão com revestimento em polipropileno, tubo em aço lacado com tratamento anti-ferrugem (cataforese), parafusos em aço inoxidável e com rodas.
• Concrete base with polypropylene casing, anti-rust treated (cataphoresis) coated steel tubing, castors and stainless steel screws.
• Base en béton revêtit de polypropylène, tube en acier laqué avec traitement antirouille (cataphorèse), vis et roues en acier inoxydable.

35kg-77,16lb
Tube ø45mm-1,77" / ø60mm-2,36"

36cm
14,17"

6,9cm
2,71"

52,3cm
20,59"

52,3cm
20,59"

BPC590TP6000
taupe

BPC590OX6000 ø60 
BPC590OX7000 ø70

rust

BPC590GR6000
grey

BPC590BC6000
white

BPC590AN6000
anthracite

• Base de hormigón con carcasa de polipropileno, tubo de acero lacado con tratamiento antióxido (cataforesis), tornillería de acero inoxidable y ruedas.
• Base de betão com revestimento em polipropileno, tubo em aço lacado com tratamento anti-ferrugem (cataforese), parafusos em aço inoxidável e com rodas.
• Concrete base with polypropylene casing, anti-rust treated (cataphoresis) coated steel tubing, castors and stainless steel screws.
• Base en béton revêtit de polypropylène, tube en acier laqué avec traitement antirouille (cataphorèse), vis et roues en acier inoxydable.

50kg-110,23lb
Tube ø70mm-2,76" / ø60mm-2,36"

36cm
14,17"

8cm
3,14"

59cm
23,22"

61cm
24,01"

u u Tubo ø45:
Tenerife

Ons
Toscana

Manila 

u u Tubo ø70
Java 

u u Tubo ø60:
Platto

Eolo
Vigo
Java

Madeira
Palma

Menorca

u u Tubo ø60:
Platto

Eolo
Formentera

Formentera Lateral
Vigo
Java

Madeira
Palma

Menorca

loop 
(hierro - ferro - iron - fer)

loop 50
(con  tacos   y  ruedas- com  tacos  e  rodas- with  cleats and  wheels- avec  crampons  et  roues)

loop 35
(con  tacos   y  ruedas- com  tacos  e  rodas- with  cleats and  wheels- avec  crampons  et  roues)

loop  18 
(estándar- standard)

• Base de hierro con tratamiento antióxido (cataforésis). Tornillería en acero inoxidable.
• Base de ferro con tratamento anti-ferrugem (cataforese). Parafusos en aço inoxidável.
• Iron base with anti-rust treatment (cataphoresis). Stainless steel screws.
• Base en fer avec traitement antirouille (cataphorèse). Vis en acier inoxydable.

• Base de hierro con tratamiento antióxido (cataforésis). Tornillería en acero inoxidable.
• Base de ferro con tratamento anti-ferrugem (cataforese). Parafusos en aço inoxidável.
• Iron base with anti-rust treatment (cataphoresis). Stainless steel screws.
• Base en fer avec traitement antirouille (cataphorèse). Vis en acier inoxydable.

35kg-77,16lb
Tube ø45mm-1,77" / ø60mm-2,36"

50kg-110,23lb
Tube ø70mm-2,76" / ø60mm-2,36"

BSC615TP4512 ø45
BSC615TP6012 ø60

taupe

BSC615TP6022 ø60
taupe

BSC615OX4512 ø45
BSC615OX6012 ø60

rust

BSC615BX6022 ø60
BSC615OX7022 ø70

rust

BSC615BC4512 ø45
BSC615BC6012 ø60

white

BSC615BC6022 ø60
white

BSC615TP4500 ø45
BSC615TP6000 ø60

taupe

BSC615OX4500 ø45
BSC615OX6000 ø60

rust

BSC615BC4500 ø45
BSC615BC6000 ø60

white

BSC615AN4500 ø45
BSC615AN6000 ø60

anthracite

BSC615AN4512 ø45
BSC615AN6012 ø60

anthracite

BSC615AN6022 ø60
anthracite

MO-SIE41K (kit 4 U/)
Rueda con freno
Roda com travão
Wheels with brake
Roue avec frein

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

loop 18
(con crucetas y tacos/ruedas opcionales-com cruzetas e calços/rodas opcionais-with crosspieces and blocks/optional wheels-avec des croisillons et des cales/roues en option)

• Base de hierro con tratamiento antióxido (cataforésis). Tornillería en acero inoxidable.
• Base de ferro con tratamento anti-ferrugem (cataforese). Parafusos en aço inoxidável.
• Iron base with anti-rust treatment (cataphoresis). Stainless steel screws.
• Base en fer avec traitement antirouille (cataphorèse). Vis en acier inoxydable.

18kg-39,68lb
Tube ø45mm-1,77" / ø60mm-2,36"

BSC615TP4500 ø45
BSC615TP6000 ø60

taupe

BSC615OX4502 ø45
BSC615OX6002 ø60

rust

BSC615BC4502 ø45
BSC615BC6002 ø60

white

BSC615AN4502 ø45
BSC615AN6002 ø60

anthracite

NEW

NEW

u u Tubo ø45:
Tenerife

Ons
Toscana

Manila 

u u Tubo ø60:
Platto

Eolo
Vigo
Java

Madeira
Palma

Menorca

u u Tubo ø70:
Java

u u Tubo ø60:
Platto

Eolo
Vigo
Java

Madeira

u u Tubo ø45:
Tenerife

Ons
Toscana

Manila 

u u Tubo ø60:
Platto

Eolo
Formentera

Formentera Lateral
Vigo
Java

Madeira
Palma

Menorca

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

61,5cm
24,21"

3,5cm
1,38"

2,9cm
1,14"

2,3cm
0,91"

0,6cm
0,24"

35,3cm
13,89"

35,3cm
13,89"

35,3cm
13,89"

35,3cm
13,89"
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BSC625BC6010 ø60
white

BSC625GR6010 ø60
grey

BSC625AN6010 ø60
anthracite

BSC625OX6010 ø60 
BSC625OX7010 ø70

rust

BSC625TP6010 ø60
taupe

canto 
(hierro - ferro - iron - fer)

• Base de doble chapa de hierro. Cantoneras de acero inoxidable para separar la chapa del suelo. Ruedas con freno. Accesorio: Ruedas con freno.
• Base da placa dupla em ferro. Cantos em aço inoxidável para separar a placa do chão. Acessório: Rodas com freio. 
• Double iron plate base. Stainless steel corners to separate the plate from the floor. Accessory: Wheels with brake.
• Double base en fer. Coins en acier inoxydable pour séparer la plaque du sol. Accessoire: Roues avec frein.

37kg-81,57lb
Tube ø60mm-2,36" - ø70mm-2,75"

35cm
13,77"

1,95cm
0,76" 63cm

24,80"

63cm
24,80"

MO-SIE41K (kit 4 U/)
Rueda con freno
Roda com travão
Wheels with brake
Roue avec frein

BSO500OX4500 ø45
rust

BSO500GR4503 ø45
grey

BSO500BC4501 ø45 
white

fit 
(hierro - ferro - iron - fer)

• Base octogonal de hierro.
• Base de ferro octogonal.
• Octagonal iron base.
• Base octogonale en fer.

12kg-26,45lb
Tube ø40mm-1,57" - ø45mm1,77"

u u Tubo ø45:
Tenerife

Ons
Toscana

Manila

u u Tubo ø60:
Platto

Eolo
Formentera

Vigo
Java

Madeira
Palma

Menorca 

u u Tubo ø70:
Java

SAC045TEETP
taupe

SAC045TEEBC
white

SAC045TEEAN
anthracite

• Accesorio de mesa baja incorporable a bases Loop, Bond y Canto. Aluminio Lacado.
• Acessório de mesa baixa, adaptável às bases Loop, Bond e Canto. Alumínio lacado.
• Low table accessory, suitable for the Loop, Bond and Canto bases. Lacquered aluminium.
• Accessoire de table basse, compatible avec les bases Loop, Bond et Canto. Aluminium laqué.

3kg-6,61lb
Base pole ø60mm-2,36" 

45cm
17,72"

45cm
17,72"

50cm
19,86"

50cm
19,86"

35cm
13,77"

0,6cm
23"

37,5cm
14,76"

tee
(accesorio  mesas  para  bases  bond   y   loop:  Tubo 60ø)

NEW
u u Tubo ø60:

Platto
Eolo
Vigo

Madeira
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phifertex®

wood (bake)

ibiza new nautic (ibiza & nana)

pad nautic

aqua

010T11
white

020T11
taupe

091T11
black

066T11
tweed olivo

AQUA 003T00
white

AQUA 020T00
taupe

NAUTIC 
010P07
white

NAUTIC 
020P07

taupe

AQUA 001T00
beige

white

168P40
pad taupe

sand

257P40
pad terracota

taupe

258P40
pad garnet

moka

109P40
pad anthracite

anthracite

110P40
pad blue grey

182P40
pad olivo

010X00
white

071X00
sand

084X00
aquamarine

028X00
pearl

083X00
ocean

027X00
cappuccino

024X00
taupe

029X00
blue grey

400D24 (260g)
marble

401D24 (260g)
mineral blue

405D24 (260g)
mint

010P10
white

023P10
sand

090P10
black

013S01
grey

013S01

303D02 (130g)
linen sand

Cortinas/curtains/rideaux

992P06 (260g)
toffee

303D70 (240g)
linen sand

Toldo/canopy/store

988P06 (260g)
ice

015S01
taupe

112O10 (190g)
white

109O10 (190g)
moka

121O10 (190g)
olivo

103O10 (190g)
sand

110O10 (190g)
anthracite

101O10 (190g)
taupe*

102O10 (190g)
black

123O10 (190g)
ice

124O10 (190g)
green stripe

122O10 (190g)
sky blue

115O10 (190g)
taupe stripe

125O10 (190g)
blue stripe

116O10 (190g)
anthracite stripe

117O10 (190g)
navy

sunbrella polyester 100% - Logo

* Solidez 7-no recomendado para zonas de alta radiación solar. Solidez 7. Não recomendado para áreas de alta radiação solar. 
Color fastness rating 7. Not recommended for areas with excessive sunlight exposure. Sa solidité est de 7. Déconseillé pour des zones à fort rayonnement solaire.

colchón/colchão/mattress/matelas

polypropylene

compact

metal

cura  loop

olefin

502D27 (275g)
canvas

503D27 (275g)
taupe

504D27 (275g)
titanium

AQUA 004T00
anthracite

NEW FABRIC

093K00
dark oak

092K00
oak

010K00
white

020K00
taupe

013K00
white marble

091K00
anthracite

028K00
stone

094K00
black marble

028K00
mineral

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW

093X00
moka

065X00
brick

064X00
mustard

011X00
soft pink

088X00
garnet

072X00
índigo

026X00
terracota

091X00
anthracite

066X00
olivo

NEW NEW

Tejido de poliéster 100% reciclado. Pág 191
Tecido de poliéster 100% reciclado. Pág 191
Fabric made of 100% recycled polyester. Pag 191
Tissu en polyester 100% recyclé. Pag 191

DK/016/020
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Ezpeleta se reserva el derecho a realizar modificaciones técnicas en los productos 
de este catálogo. A Ezpeleta reserva-se o direito de realizar qualquer alteração 

técnica nos produtos descritos neste catálogo. Ezpeleta reserves the right to 
change the technical characteristics and specifications of the product in this catalog. 

Ezpeleta se réserve le droit de réaliser des modifications techniques sur les 
produits décrits sur ce catalogue.

Todas las medidas y colores indicados en este catálogo son aproximados.Todas 
as medidas e cores indicadas neste catálogo são aproximadas. All dimensions 

and colours indicated in this catalogue are approximate. Toutes les dimensions et 
couleurs indiquées dans ce catalogue sont approximées.

Contact us:

Spain
info@ezpeleta.com

tel. +34 986 293 922

Portugal
ezpeleta.portugal@ezpeleta.com

tel. +351 251 79 62 55

France
france@ezpeleta.com
tel. +34 986 293 922

Mexico
ezpeleta.mexico@ezpeleta.com

tel. +52 55 5520 2919
tel. +52 55 5520 5909

Export (other countries)
export@ezpeleta.com
tel. +34 986 293 922




